
EVENT TEAM ID FLIGHT TEAM_NAME PLAYER NAME CALL NAME CARD ID
01 SINGLES A 普波騰列 POPU TENG LIEH 40713 POPU TENG LIEH 0888*****5874

01 SINGLES A 溫仁君 WEN RUN JUN 40393 WEN RUN JUN 0323*****4384
01 SINGLES A Nasir Bomba Nasir Bomba Nasir Bomba 2166*****0419

01 SINGLES A 林清龍 LIN CHING LUNG 41977 LIN CHING LUNG 2107*****4786
01 SINGLES A 陳彥彬 CHEN-YAN-BIN 40352 CHEN-YAN-BIN 0481*****5713
01 SINGLES A 韓遠綸 YUAN-LUN, HAN 41331 YUAN-LUN, HAN 1614*****7457

01 SINGLES A 許粢盛 HSU TZU SHENG 40285 HSU TZU SHENG 0534*****9121
01 SINGLES A 張又壬 CHANG YU JEN 42861 CHANG YU JEN 2005*****0192

01 SINGLES A 張盛桀 ZHANG,SHENG-JIE 42289 ZHANG,SHENG-JIE 0491*****0611
01 SINGLES A 呂安昇 LU AN SHENG 40159 LU AN SHENG 0336*****7344
01 SINGLES A 黃偉哲 HUANG WEI CHE 42867 HUANG WEI CHE 0389*****7008

01 SINGLES A 塗悅廷 TU YUE TING 41120 TU YUE TING 0345*****5392
01 SINGLES A 曹智鄗 CAO, ZHI-HAO 40142 CAO, ZHI-HAO 1583*****6033

01 SINGLES A 王志祥 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 40575 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 0332*****1042
01 SINGLES A CHING HO TUNG CHING HO TUNG CHING HO TUNG 2032*****0478
01 SINGLES A Lam Ting Chi Lam Ting Chi Lam Ting Chi 1104*****9075

01 SINGLES A 彭資豪 PENG TZUHAO 41063 PENG TZUHAO 1664*****2835
01 SINGLES A Tan Phuay Wei Tan Phuay Wei Tan Phuay Wei 1042*****0385

01 SINGLES A 張祐誠 ZHANG YOU CHENG 40405 ZHANG YOU CHENG 1473*****0528
01 SINGLES A 陳宗暘 CHEN,TSUNG-YANG 40337 CHEN,TSUNG-YANG 2175*****6211
01 SINGLES A 李祐辰 LEE YOU CHEN 41805 LEE YOU CHEN 0884*****3712

01 SINGLES A 賴宥杰 LAI YU CHIEH 40302 LAI YU CHIEH 0899*****1392
01 SINGLES A 賴鑠鑫 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 41804 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 0904*****5122

01 SINGLES A 林家銘 LIN CHIA MING 40805 LIN CHIA MING 2225*****5553
01 SINGLES A LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE 5486*****9857
01 SINGLES A James Law tsz hei James Law tsz hei James Law tsz hei 1592*****0410

01 SINGLES A Leung kai fan Leung kai fan Leung kai fan 1025*****7635
01 SINGLES A Leung man lok Leung man lok Leung man lok 0491*****7395

01 SINGLES A Ma ho yin Ma ho yin Ma ho yin 0473*****2385
01 SINGLES A CHENG KAM WENG CHENG KAM WENG CHENG KAM WENG 2164*****1565
01 SINGLES A 洪耀霆 YAO-TING HUNG 40780 YAO-TING HUNG 0974*****1488

01 SINGLES A 藍品青 PINCHING LAN 40770 PINCHING LAN 2159*****6465
01 SINGLES A LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE 2162*****0945

01 SINGLES A 黃憶全 YIQUANHUANG 41908 YIQUANHUANG 2164*****7297
01 SINGLES A 魏義霖 YI LIN WEI 40784 YI LIN WEI 2173*****3459
01 SINGLES A 王肇安 JHAO-AN WANG 40978 JHAO-AN WANG 0541*****2113

01 SINGLES A 余慶豐 YU CHING FENG 41265 YU CHING FENG 2150*****0191
01 SINGLES A 陳柏勛 CHEN PO HSUN 42688 CHEN PO HSUN 0420*****1184
01 SINGLES A 程勝發 SHENG FA CHENG 42426 SHENG FA CHENG 1449*****0672

01 SINGLES A Leslie Lee Shan Ping Leslie Lee Shan Ping Leslie Lee Shan Ping 2076*****4576
01 SINGLES A 張銘哲 CHANG MING CHE 42205 CHANG MING CHE 0532*****4465

01 SINGLES A 許文安 HSU-WEN-AN 41717 HSU-WEN-AN 1115*****5891
01 SINGLES A 彭秋源 PENG CHIU YUAN 41664 PENG CHIU YUAN 1464*****9536

01 SINGLES A Choy pak Hei Choy pak Hei Choy pak Hei 0390*****3120

01 SINGLES A 周群庭 CHOU CHUN TING 41810 CHOU CHUN TING 1667*****4785

01 SINGLES A CHAN TIN PING CHAN TIN PING CHAN TIN PING 2039*****4224

01 SINGLES A CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM 0974*****1040
01 SINGLES A FONG TSZ WAI PAUL FONG TSZ WAI PAUL FONG TSZ WAI PAUL 0398*****4592

01 SINGLES A LEONARD CHAI LEONARD CHAI LEONARD CHAI 2078*****8688

01 SINGLES A WONG KAI WAI WONG KAI WAI WONG KAI WAI 3416*****7424

01 SINGLES A 黃逸華 HUANG YIHUA 41767 HUANG YIHUA 1106*****8659

01 SINGLES A 吳泳諭 WU,YONG-YU 41864 WU,YONG-YU 0952*****0000
01 SINGLES A Kong Jin Bau Kong Jin Bau Kong Jin Bau 1663*****7443

01 SINGLES A 張柏元 POYUAN CHANG 41465 POYUAN CHANG 1043*****5217

01 SINGLES A 張志威 CGANGZEIWEI 40141 CGANGZEIWEI 0461*****0545

01 SINGLES A Wong Chun Ming Wong Chun Ming Wong Chun Ming 0398*****4208

01 SINGLES A 吳煜茹 WU YU JU 40041 WU YU JU 2109*****8818
01 SINGLES A 張教良 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 41287 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 1111*****4209

01 SINGLES A 覃振賢 SAM ZHEN XIAN 43084 SAM ZHEN XIAN 1544*****7922

01 SINGLES A 游政源 YU CHENG YUAN 40241 YU CHENG YUAN 0473*****3153

01 SINGLES A 吳庭羽 WU,TING-YU 40533 WU,TING-YU 2087*****0450

01 SINGLES A 劉冠明 LIU GUAN MINE 41082 LIU GUAN MINE 1102*****3907
01 SINGLES A 李肇壯 LEE CHAO CHUANG 40429 LEE CHAO CHUANG 1606*****4849

01 SINGLES A 徐逸凡 XU,YI-FAN 42741 XU,YI-FAN 2241*****0769

01 SINGLES B 張語軒 YU-HSUAN CHANG 40547 YU-HSUAN CHANG 0961*****9938

01 SINGLES B 徐子淵 TZU-YUAN HSU 40490 TZU-YUAN HSU 1537*****9072

01 SINGLES B 蔡任軒 TSAI JEN HSUAN 43795 TSAI JEN HSUAN 0550*****2179
01 SINGLES B 林士華 LIN SHIH HUA 41918 LIN SHIH HUA 1447*****3376

01 SINGLES B 賴彥霖 LAI YEN LIN 40198 LAI YEN LIN 2012*****9900

01 SINGLES B 沈乃興 SHEN, NAI-HSIN 40989 SHEN, NAI-HSIN 0552*****9377
01 SINGLES B Cathy Leung Cathy Leung Cathy Leung 0910*****7052
01 SINGLES B HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG 2076*****5968
01 SINGLES B WONG KUI CHING WONG KUI CHING WONG KUI CHING 0900*****0210

01 SINGLES B Ho Kei Chon Ho Kei Chon Ho Kei Chon 0981*****3202

01 SINGLES B 陳秉鋒 CHEN PINGFENG 40054 CHEN PINGFENG 0539*****7571
01 SINGLES B 王胤昇 WANG,YIN-SHENG 42023 WANG,YIN-SHENG 1115*****5841
01 SINGLES B 張廷傑 CHANG TING CHIEH 40247 CHANG TING CHIEH 1097*****7761

01 SINGLES B YE RUOFAN YE RUOFAN YE RUOFAN 0535*****6125
01 SINGLES B 王智永 WANG CHIH YUNG 40706 WANG CHIH YUNG 0906*****9040

01 SINGLES B 陳子謙 CHEN ZI QIAN 41473 CHEN ZI QIAN 1462*****6192
01 SINGLES B 莊佩玉 CHUANG,PEI-YU 41836 CHUANG,PEI-YU 0913*****7058
01 SINGLES B 羅少甫 LO SHAO FU 43254 LO SHAO FU 2025*****5904

01 SINGLES B 游朝棟 YOU CHAO TUNG 40268 YOU CHAO TUNG 0549*****1859
01 SINGLES B 曹聯文 TSAO LIEN WEN 40300 TSAO LIEN WEN 1465*****9216

01 SINGLES B 王冠翔 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 41737 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 2021*****4832
01 SINGLES B 鄭占佑 CHENG CHAN YU 42236 CHENG CHAN YU 0396*****1680
01 SINGLES B 陳志榮 CHEN ZHI RONG 40442 CHEN ZHI RONG 0908*****1772

01 SINGLES B 陳俊麟 CHENCHUNLIN 44535 CHENCHUNLIN 1686*****7251
01 SINGLES B 詹權星 CHAN CHUAN HSING 43481 CHAN CHUAN HSING 1586*****7121

01 SINGLES B Ng Soon Yeow Ng Soon Yeow Ng Soon Yeow 1538*****9276
01 SINGLES B LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI 1034*****9069
01 SINGLES B 黃君毅 HUANG CHUN YI 40030 HUANG CHUN YI 1667*****4077

01 SINGLES B SUN WAI TING SUN WAI TING SUN WAI TING 1447*****1394
01 SINGLES B 陳志偉 CHEN,ZHI-WEI 44158 CHEN,ZHI-WEI 0471*****9409

01 SINGLES B TAMRIN NG TAMRIN NG TAMRIN NG 2164*****3039
01 SINGLES B Yiu Chun Ming Yiu Chun Ming Yiu Chun Ming 2026*****9500
01 SINGLES B 蔡旻儒 TSAI MIN JU 41397 TSAI MIN JU 1091*****0755

01 SINGLES B 莊祐誠 JHUANG YOU CHENG 40660 JHUANG YOU CHENG 0906*****3936
01 SINGLES B 陳凱騏 CHEN KIA CHI 41726 CHEN KIA CHI 2239*****7905

01 SINGLES B Jason Lim Jin Loong Jason Lim Jin Loong Jason Lim Jin Loong 2161*****1373
01 SINGLES B 張峻豪 CHANG CHUN HAO 41859 CHANG CHUN HAO 1023*****5363
01 SINGLES B Chan ho cheong Chan ho cheong Chan ho cheong 1045*****3937

01 SINGLES B CHENG GARY KEE YIP CHENG GARY KEE YIP CHENG GARY KEE YIP 1544*****8844
01 SINGLES B FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN 1024*****9009

01 SINGLES B SUM KENNETH WING KIT SUM KENNETH WING KIT SUM KENNETH WING KIT 1543*****7010
01 SINGLES B WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG 1658*****4255
01 SINGLES B YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY 2153*****1917

01 SINGLES B Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun 2228*****7057
01 SINGLES B DANE TAN JING HANN DANE TAN JING HANN DANE TAN JING HANN 2148*****2273

01 SINGLES B TAY KOK LUI TAY KOK LUI TAY KOK LUI 1654*****3089



01 SINGLES B TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG 2162*****3153
01 SINGLES B 王彥翔 WANG YEN HSIANG 42424 WANG YEN HSIANG 2151*****3661

01 SINGLES B 徐福龍 HSU-FU LONG 40377 HSU-FU LONG 0321*****5634
01 SINGLES B 李冠佑 LEE KUAN YU 43678 LEE KUAN YU 0484*****2915

01 SINGLES B 徐士麟 HSU SHIHLIN 42635 HSU SHIHLIN 2146*****3345
01 SINGLES B 洪偉軒 HUNG WEI HSUAN 43835 HUNG WEI HSUAN 1583*****2401
01 SINGLES B 甘記維 KAN CHI WEI 41794 KAN CHI WEI 1021*****6947

01 SINGLES B 吳品睿 WU PINJUI 41831 WU PINJUI 1051*****7665
01 SINGLES B 謝培煥 PEI-HUAN HSIEH 41703 PEI-HUAN HSIEH 0465*****4305

01 SINGLES B 林昆亮 KUN-LIANG LIN 43302 KUN-LIANG LIN 0461*****1987
01 SINGLES B SO WING CHEONG MICHAEL SO WING CHEONG MICHAEL SO WING CHEONG MICHAEL 1656*****6367
01 SINGLES B 謝橋槿 HSIEH CHIAO CHIN 41131 HSIEH CHIAO CHIN 2175*****6993

01 SINGLES B 洪宣名 HUNG HSUANMING 44444 HUNG HSUANMING 1537*****9504
01 SINGLES B 劉品煒 LIU PIN WEI 44300 LIU PIN WEI 0969*****5472

01 SINGLES B 冉懋謙 RAN MAO CHIEN 42092 RAN MAO CHIEN 1051*****5011
01 SINGLES B 王偉名 WANG WEI MING 41013 WANG WEI MING 1108*****5697
01 SINGLES B 張秉信 ZHANG BING XIN 40543 ZHANG BING XIN 2093*****8754

01 SINGLES B 黃昱璋 HUANG,YU-JANG 43886 HUANG,YU-JANG 2036*****8544
01 SINGLES B CHIU SAU YING CHIU SAU YING CHIU SAU YING 1540*****9356

01 SINGLES B CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK 2175*****0593
01 SINGLES B CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING 2092*****0146
01 SINGLES B Fung Tsz chung Fung Tsz chung Fung Tsz chung 2236*****3395

01 SINGLES B WU LOK YI WU LOK YI WU LOK YI 2175*****5201
01 SINGLES B Teng Tak Seng Teng Tak Seng Teng Tak Seng 0895*****2684

01 SINGLES B CHEE WEI RONG CHEE WEI RONG CHEE WEI RONG 1045*****5043
01 SINGLES B LESLIE NG JIN FU LESLIE NG JIN FU LESLIE NG JIN FU 4025*****7634
01 SINGLES B 王怡雅 WANG YI YA 40376 WANG YI YA 1458*****6882

01 SINGLES B Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong 1664*****7025
01 SINGLES B Chan Hok Leung Chan Hok Leung Chan Hok Leung 1098*****5985

01 SINGLES B 許景翔 HSU CHING HSIANG 41553 HSU CHING HSIANG 2246*****4545
01 SINGLES B 溫家豪 JIA HAU WEN 40468 JIA HAU WEN 0897*****6336
01 SINGLES B Wong Chung Shing Wong Chung Shing Wong Chung Shing 0552*****7041

01 SINGLES B 游師閔 YOU,SHI-MIN 43471 YOU,SHI-MIN 1117*****7825
01 SINGLES B 陳禎祥 CHEN CHEN HSIANG 41286 CHEN CHEN HSIANG 0532*****4417

01 SINGLES B Victor Wong Victor Wong Victor Wong 0332*****8112
01 SINGLES B 游巧歆 YU CHIAO HSIN 40722 YU CHIAO HSIN 1091*****5889
01 SINGLES B IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI 1678*****9943

01 SINGLES B IP SHING LUNG IP SHING LUNG IP SHING LUNG 0888*****3264
01 SINGLES B KWOK MAN YUNG KWOK MAN YUNG KWOK MAN YUNG 1533*****0492
01 SINGLES B LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG 0897*****8610

01 SINGLES B PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM 1091*****9009
01 SINGLES B TONG KAI YIN TONG KAI YIN TONG KAI YIN 0414*****5362

01 SINGLES B TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN 1686*****1027
01 SINGLES B SOH WEI KIO SOH WEI KIO SOH WEI KIO 1665*****2013

01 SINGLES B 許翡珊 HSU FEI SHAN 42537 HSU FEI SHAN 0965*****7888

01 SINGLES B SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE 0347*****6208

01 SINGLES B 張智翔 CHANG CHIH HSIANG 40656 CHANG CHIH HSIANG 0983*****7008

01 SINGLES B 廖嘉宏 LIAO JIA HONG 42756 LIAO JIA HONG 1515*****1702
01 SINGLES B 楊林翰 YANG,LIN-HAN 40267 YANG,LIN-HAN 0908*****6946

01 SINGLES B 柴永森 CHAI YUNG SEN 41361 CHAI YUNG SEN 1603*****0691

01 SINGLES B 林吟 LIN YIN 41830 LIN YIN 0557*****7581

01 SINGLES B 劉寯琛 LIU CHUN CHEN 42190 LIU CHUN CHEN 0466*****9185

01 SINGLES B 崔文怡 TSUI WEN YI 41564 TSUI WEN YI 2032*****5744
01 SINGLES B 柯蕙靖 KO,HUI-CHING 42505 KO,HUI-CHING 1601*****3825

01 SINGLES B Jackson Ooi Jock Soon Jackson Ooi Jock Soon Jackson Ooi Jock Soon 1043*****9635

01 SINGLES B 韋秉賢 WEI BING XIAN 40411 WEI BING XIAN 2239*****3409

01 SINGLES B FUNG CHUN PONG FUNG CHUN PONG FUNG CHUN PONG 2098*****8656

01 SINGLES B LAM TSUN LAM TSUN LAM TSUN 2082*****4722
01 SINGLES B LIN YU CHING LIN YU CHING LIN YU CHING 0465*****7571

01 SINGLES B MUNG KIN CHEONG MUNG KIN CHEONG MUNG KIN CHEONG 0900*****1132

01 SINGLES B SIN TSZ CHUNG SIN TSZ CHUNG SIN TSZ CHUNG 0405*****7056

01 SINGLES B CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI 1468*****7968

01 SINGLES B LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN 2087*****7376
01 SINGLES B 王嘉增 CHIATSENG WANG 40689 CHIATSENG WANG 0972*****2288

01 SINGLES B 陳伯宇 CHEN-BO,YU 41942 CHEN-BO,YU 1524*****4112

01 SINGLES B 丁郁城 DING YU-CHENG 41531 DING YU-CHENG 0543*****4819

01 SINGLES B TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX 0552*****7757

01 SINGLES B Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian 0954*****2512
01 SINGLES B 陳皇薰 CHEN HUANG HSUN 41354 CHEN HUANG HSUN 1476*****4672

01 SINGLES B 陳鴻文 CHEN HUNG WEN 41373 CHEN HUNG WEN 0977*****4018

01 SINGLES B LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE 2039*****3410
01 SINGLES B CHAN KIT FUNG DICK CHAN KIT FUNG DICK CHAN KIT FUNG DICK 1093*****0145
01 SINGLES B 吳沛恩 WU PEI EN 40924 WU PEI EN 1467*****7906
01 SINGLES B man man wong man man wong man man wong 0460*****6881

01 SINGLES B 林呈恩 LIN CHENGEN 41728 LIN CHENGEN 0476*****1859

01 SINGLES B LAU KA WAI LAU KA WAI HJ2189920 LAU KA WAI 1537*****5580
01 SINGLES B 林建志 LIN,CHIEN-CHIH 42699 LIN,CHIEN-CHIH 1038*****2321
01 SINGLES B 黃文星 HUANG WEN HSING 40658 HUANG WEN HSING 1115*****8577

01 SINGLES B 柯建進 KO JIAN JIN 44229 KO JIAN JIN 0537*****4561
01 SINGLES B Jonathan Ong Jonathan Ong Jonathan Ong 1676*****3265

01 SINGLES C Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong 1544*****2880
01 SINGLES B CHUA KAI LONG CHUA KAI LONG CHUA KAI LONG 2023*****2594
01 SINGLES C LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG 1606*****9009

01 SINGLES B WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN 2221*****5905
01 SINGLES C YEN LI GE EMMA YEN LI GE EMMA YEN LI GE EMMA 1034*****6273

01 SINGLES C CHEUNG WING HANG CHEUNG WING HANG CHEUNG WING HANG 0319*****0610
01 SINGLES C 林俊有 LIN,CHUN-YU 43999 LIN,CHUN-YU 2107*****3008
01 SINGLES C 方逸嘉 FANG,YI-JIA 40304 FANG,YI-JIA 2083*****1200

01 SINGLES C 劉以立 LIU, ILI 41666 LIU, ILI 2032*****8908
01 SINGLES C 張晏端 YEN TUAN CHANG 40457 YEN TUAN CHANG 1029*****8913

01 SINGLES C 張珊綺 CHANG SHANCHI 41586 CHANG SHANCHI 2017*****4828
01 SINGLES C Wong Chun Tung Wong Chun Tung Wong Chun Tung 1680*****1377
01 SINGLES C HO KIT YING HO KIT YING HO KIT YING 1671*****1439

01 SINGLES C Wong Hao Yee Wong Hao Yee Wong Hao Yee 0398*****9474
01 SINGLES C Joyce Goh Li Yi Joyce Goh Li Yi Joyce Goh Li Yi 2037*****3676

01 SINGLES C Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin 2229*****9105
01 SINGLES C 謝旭容 XIE,XU-RONG 42832 XIE,XU-RONG 0970*****2192
01 SINGLES C 呂帥虢 LYU-SHUAI SHUO-GUO 41931 LYU-SHUAI SHUO-GUO 2098*****6928

01 SINGLES C 陳柏叡 CHEN BO RUI 41633 CHEN BO RUI 0413*****6912
01 SINGLES C 陳劭昱 CHEN SHAO-YU 40323 CHEN SHAO-YU 1472*****1410

01 SINGLES C CHAN TIK HIN CHAN TIK HIN CHAN TIK HIN 0398*****2816
01 SINGLES C 蘇禹丞 SU-YU-CHENG 40409 SU-YU-CHENG 1052*****5153
01 SINGLES C CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION 0330*****5920

01 SINGLES C LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL 0534*****1971
01 SINGLES C MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM 0543*****0883

01 SINGLES C Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man 0395*****4306
01 SINGLES C Chau Kin Long Chau Kin Long Chau Kin Long 0906*****2256
01 SINGLES C Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei 2146*****0560

01 SINGLES C Lei Chon Hou Lei Chon Hou Lei Chon Hou 1539*****7850
01 SINGLES C 凃佩妤 TU PEI YU 44544 TU PEI YU 1052*****0513

01 SINGLES C 林瑋倫 LIN WEI LUN 43861 LIN WEI LUN 2153*****2177



01 SINGLES C Ma Chi Pan Ma Chi Pan Ma Chi Pan 1034*****5489
01 SINGLES C 洪子軒 HUNG TZU HSUAN 42573 HUNG TZU HSUAN 1584*****7249

01 SINGLES C Wong Wun Kwan Wong Wun Kwan Wong Wun Kwan 0983*****7314
01 SINGLES C 許栢維 HSU,PO-WEI 44147 HSU,PO-WEI 2157*****8737

01 SINGLES C 曾瀚羿 TSENG HAN YI 44359 TSENG HAN YI 2149*****0161
01 SINGLES C 張嘉敏 CHEUNG KA MAN 42275 CHEUNG KA MAN 0545*****6673
01 SINGLES C KAI SHENG KAI SHENG KAI SHENG 2157*****2061

01 SINGLES C 劉玉琦 LIU,YU-CHI 42191 LIU,YU-CHI 0464*****8305
01 SINGLES C 李承哲 LI CHANG JHE 40223 LI CHANG JHE 0889*****0880

01 SINGLES C 王子杰 TZU-CHIEH WANG 40391 TZU-CHIEH WANG 2023*****2386
01 SINGLES C 盧彥竹 LU YEN-CHU 44127 LU YEN-CHU 0420*****6256
01 SINGLES C 謝佩玲 HSIEH PEI LING 41649 HSIEH PEI LING 1462*****7890

01 SINGLES C 李明怡 MINGYILEE 41229 MINGYILEE 2085*****8834
01 SINGLES C KELVIN NG KANG HAI KELVIN NG KANG HAI KELVIN NG KANG HAI 0534*****8177

01 SINGLES C RYAN CHOI JUN WEN RYAN CHOI JUN WEN RYAN CHOI JUN WEN 1588*****9793
01 SINGLES C YUGENE CHAN YUGENE CHAN YUGENE CHAN 4075*****5132
01 SINGLES C 何威 HE WEI 41528 HE WEI 0897*****7596

01 SINGLES C Leung Chun Hin Leung Chun Hin Leung Chun Hin 2080*****3552
01 SINGLES C 張宜珊 CHANG YI SHAN 40065 CHANG YI SHAN 0984*****3186

01 SINGLES C Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica 0541*****7553
01 SINGLES C CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN 3922*****5068
01 SINGLES C WONG MAN HON WONG MAN HON WONG MAN HON 0891*****5788

01 SINGLES C Octhaviane Gunawan Octhaviane Gunawan Octhaviane Gunawan 1031*****3805
01 SINGLES C 黃中佑 HUANG ZHONG YOU 41913 HUANG ZHONG YOU 1467*****4338

01 SINGLES C 羅章二 LUO, JHANG-ER 43921 LUO, JHANG-ER 0977*****0608
01 SINGLES C MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT 2034*****8624
01 SINGLES C CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING 1671*****0991

01 SINGLES C 羅新潔 LUO XIN JIE 43300 LUO XIN JIE 1025*****3633
01 SINGLES C KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY 0970*****3232

01 SINGLES C Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying 0902*****0300
01 SINGLES C HUAN HSE HSE HUAN HSE HSE HUAN HSE HSE 5483*****8451
01 SINGLES C JASLYN GOH JASLYN GOH JASLYN GOH 2032*****5378

01 SINGLES C OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE 1117*****7697
01 SINGLES C PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE 3894*****4784

01 SINGLES C Teo Wen Shi Teo Wen Shi Teo Wen Shi 0421*****7266
U-22 SINGLES A 紀明佑 JI MING YOU 42212JI MING YOU 0418*****8048
U-22 SINGLES A 許耀鍇 HSU YAO KAI 42869HSU YAO KAI 0389*****9072

U-22 SINGLES A 李祐辰 LEE YOU CHEN 41805LEE YOU CHEN 0884*****3712
U-22 SINGLES A 葉品鋒 YE PING FENG 42270YE PING FENG 2081*****4240
U-22 SINGLES A 黃科竣 HUANG KO-CHUN 42747HUANG KO-CHUN 0966*****0736

U-22 SINGLES A 鄭湋翰 CHENGWEIHAN 43785CHENGWEIHAN 2035*****3248
U-22 SINGLES A 黃章恩 HUANG CHANG EN 44356HUANG CHANG EN 2021*****6114

U-22 SINGLES A 姜柏丞 JIANG BAICHENG 43721JIANG BAICHENG 1023*****9633
U-22 SINGLES A 陳立彥 CHEN LI YAN 40938CHEN LI YAN 2080*****1456

U-22 SINGLES A 43577_歐子鍇 43577_Ou Zikai 43577_Ou Zikai 2166*****7313

U-22 SINGLES A 43501_白庚弘 43501_Bai Genghong 43501_Bai Genghong 0316*****0080

U-22 SINGLES A 陳文盛 CHEN,WEN-SHENG 43287CHEN,WEN-SHENG 2162*****4673

U-22 SINGLES A 郭保童 KUOPAOTUNG 42551KUOPAOTUNG 2159*****4705
U-22 SINGLES A 蔡森葦 TSAI,SEN-WEI 44339TSAI,SEN-WEI 0488*****6625

U-22 SINGLES A 44281_王冠閎 44281_KUAN-HUNG,WANG 44281_KUAN-HUNG,WANG 2029*****3712

U-22 SINGLES A 鄭文睿 JHENG WUN-RUEI 43553JHENG WUN-RUEI 2158*****3697

U-22 SINGLES A 許祐齊 XU,YOU-QI 44314XU,YOU-QI 0491*****4417

U-22 SINGLES A 林葆心 LIN PAO HSIN 43864LIN PAO HSIN 2029*****1776
U-22 SINGLES A 賴錦皇 LAI JING HUANG 43532LAI JING HUANG 0460*****2659

U-22 SINGLES A 43188_李明修 43188_LI,MING-SIOU 43188_LI,MING-SIOU 0396*****8194

U-22 SINGLES A 陳澔 CHEN HAO 43878CHEN HAO 2151*****3809

U-22 SINGLES A 劉俊佑 LIU JUNYOU 44292LIU JUNYOU 1456*****8416

U-22 SINGLES A CHEUNG HO YIU CHEUNG HO YIU CHEUNG HO YIU 2217*****1345
U-22 SINGLES A 楊期皓 QI-HAO-YANG 44458QI-HAO-YANG 0467*****7441

U-22 SINGLES A 42824_張秝晨 42824_Chang Li Chen 42824_Chang Li Chen 1476*****5792

U-22 SINGLES A 郭泰宏 TAI-HONG KUO 44450TAI-HONG KUO 1045*****3329

U-22 SINGLES A 陳冠宇 KUAN, YU, CHEN 44434KUAN, YU, CHEN 2039*****9046

U-22 SINGLES A 許宏毅 HSU HUNG YI 44536HSU HUNG YI 1541*****4956
U-22 SINGLES A 黃可暐 HUANG,KO-WEI 43770HUANG,KO-WEI 1605*****4273

U-22 SINGLES A 陳柏諭 CHEN BO YU 44501CHEN BO YU 0464*****5217

U-22 SINGLES A 姚景宏 YAU JING HONG 43134YAU JING HONG 2107*****6160

U-22 SINGLES A 陳宣穎 CHEN SYUAN YING 43866CHEN SYUAN YING 0970*****3424

U-22 SINGLES B CHUNG CHEUK HANG CHUNG CHEUK HANG CHUNG CHEUK HANG 0909*****0882
U-22 SINGLES B 43211_何嘉哲 432411_He Jiazhe 432411_He Jiazhe 1524*****4976

U-22 SINGLES B 蔡乙佑 TSAIYIYOU 43453TSAIYIYOU 1588*****9985

U-22 SINGLES B 樂柏林 LE BO LIN 43919LE BO LIN 2023*****5600
U-22 SINGLES B 吳映萱 WU YIN HSUAN 43681WU YIN HSUAN 1616*****6483
U-22 SINGLES B 鄭育承 ZHENGYUCHENG 44436ZHENGYUCHENG 2151*****8529
U-22 SINGLES B 林欣瑀 LIN XIN YU 44475LIN XIN YU 0393*****1120

U-22 SINGLES B 43595_許尚豐 43595_XU,SHANG-FENG 43595_XU,SHANG-FENG 1469*****4208

U-22 SINGLES B 黃祺閎 HUANG QI HONG 44266HUANG QI HONG 0981*****3872
U-22 SINGLES B 吳家恩 WU JIAEN 44377WU JIAEN 0483*****0065
U-22 SINGLES B 43213_李昕丞 43213_Li Xincheng 43213_Li Xincheng 0888*****4768

U-22 SINGLES B 李能勤 LI,NENG-CIN 43495LI,NENG-CIN 0488*****1169
U-22 SINGLES B 游善淳 YOU SHAN CHUN 42562YOU SHAN CHUN 0539*****2849

U-22 SINGLES B 錢育燁 QIAN YUYE 42565QIAN YUYE 0475*****8481
U-22 SINGLES B 范植奎 FAN,CHIH-KUEI 43288FAN,CHIH-KUEI 0552*****2065
U-22 SINGLES B 44132_林義程 44132_Lin Yicheng 44132_Lin Yicheng 2166*****8257

U-22 SINGLES B 蘇姵伃 SUPEIYU 43133SUPEIYU 1527*****5936
U-22 SINGLES B 43599_陳宏岳 43599_Chen Hung Yueh 43599_Chen Hung Yueh 2172*****8369

U-22 SINGLES B 張祐鐘 YOUZHONG ZHANG 42175YOUZHONG ZHANG 0387*****5900
U-22 SINGLES B 44174_李旻彥 44174_LeeMinYan 44174_LeeMinYan 2243*****0257
U-22 SINGLES B 劉宇蓁 LIU YU ZHEN 44564LIU YU ZHEN 1536*****6176

U-22 SINGLES B 李芷郁 LI ZHI YU 43202LI ZHI YU 0965*****0528
U-22 SINGLES B 43502_陳景威 43502_Chen Jingwei 43502_Chen Jingwei 1467*****6050

U-22 SINGLES B 43232_陳重叡 43232_Chen Chongrui 43232_Chen Chongrui 1475*****2048
U-22 SINGLES B 44173_林昱成 44173_ LIN YU CHENG 44173_ LIN YU CHENG 4869*****3361
U-22 SINGLES B 43500_蔡承臻 43500_Cai Chengzhen 43500_Cai Chengzhen 2095*****3952

U-22 SINGLES B 44118_郭欣霖 44118_Guo Xinlin 44118_Guo Xinlin 1669*****5265
U-22 SINGLES B 43212_李奕錩 43212_Li Yichang 43212_Li Yichang 1115*****3825

U-22 SINGLES B 43352_蔣喬伃 43352_JiangQiaoYu 43352_JiangQiaoYu 0950*****3506
U-22 SINGLES B 柯柏豪 KEBOHAO 43675KEBOHAO 0953*****1568
U-22 SINGLES B 44244_陳丙杰 44244_CHEN, PING-CHIEH 44244_CHEN, PING-CHIEH 2228*****9827

U-22 SINGLES B 宋雨柔 SONG YUROU 43650SONG YUROU 2223*****9873
U-22 SINGLES B 43215_彭丞浩 43215_Peng Chenghao 43215_Peng Chenghao 2091*****1472

U-22 SINGLES B 44218_蔡承哲 44218_TSAI,CHENG-JE 44218_TSAI,CHENG-JE 1467*****0290
U-22 SINGLES B 43182_葉郁彤 43182_YE,YU-TONG 43182_YE,YU-TONG 2027*****7954
U-22 SINGLES B 張超智 ZHANG,CHAO-ZHI 44476ZHANG,CHAO-ZHI 1050*****7777

U-22 SINGLES B 蔡愷恩 KAI EN TSAI 44449KAI EN TSAI 0490*****1361
U-22 SINGLES B 林嬅昀 LIN HUA YUN 43859LIN HUA YUN 1526*****0816

U-22 SINGLES B 郭品儀 GUO PIN YI 43649GUO PIN YI 1027*****7585
U-22 SINGLES B 沈陽 CHEN,YANG 44260CHEN,YANG 2232*****4401
U-22 SINGLES B 44116_洪宇辰 44116_Hung Yuchen 44116_Hung Yuchen 1680*****7345

U-22 SINGLES B 44424_李予軒 44424_LiYuHsuan 44424_LiYuHsuan 8910*****5488
U-22 SINGLES B 44138_張柏羽 44138_Zhang Baiyu 44138_Zhang Baiyu 0417*****5888

U-22 SINGLES B 43216_王芊云 43216_Wang Qianyun 43216_Wang Qianyun 0475*****4769



U-22 SINGLES B 43184_李虹誼 43184_ LI,HONG-YI 43184_ LI,HONG-YI 2010*****7218
U-22 SINGLES B 43252_洪楷宸 43252_Hong,Kai-chen 43252_Hong,Kai-chen 0411*****2640

U-22 SINGLES B 43578_陳柏衡 43578_Chen Boheng 43578_Chen Boheng 0389*****9120
U-22 SINGLES B 43498_許承澔 43498_Xu Chengmei 43498_Xu Chengmei 0886*****1840

U-22 SINGLES B 44119_張輔晏 44119_Zhang Fuyan 44119_Zhang Fuyan 0974*****4960
U-22 SINGLES B 43210_李羿均 43210_Li Yijun 43210_Li Yijun 0404*****0976
U-22 SINGLES B 44407_何泊諺 44407_He Boyan 44407_He Boyan 0983*****1280

U-22 SINGLES B 44510_林宥呈 44510_Lin Youcheng 44510_Lin Youcheng 0532*****4449
U-22 SINGLES B 43585_戴菁晶 43585_DAI,JING-JING 43585_DAI,JING-JING 2034*****7952

U-22 SINGLES B 44364林頎恩 44364_LIN CHI EN 44364_LIN CHI EN 1687*****8353
U-22 SINGLES B 44421_吳孟熹 44421_MENGSI WU 44421_MENGSI WU 9543*****6192
U-22 SINGLES B 43249_歐庭宏 43249_Ou,Ting-Hong 43249_Ou,Ting-Hong 0409*****8224

U-22 SINGLES B 43326_蔡諮瑩 43326_Ziying Cai 43326_Ziying Cai 0972*****5120
U-22 SINGLES B 43443_張秉齊 43443_Chang,Ping-Chi 43443_Chang,Ping-Chi 0888*****9360

U-22 SINGLES B 43450_涂正哲 43450_Tu,Zheng-Jhe 43450_Tu,Zheng-Jhe 1666*****3937
U-22 SINGLES B 44107_王浩宇 44107_Wang Haoyu 44107_Wang Haoyu 1473*****8320
U-22 SINGLES B 43623_何東陽 43623_HE DONG YONG 43623_HE DONG YONG 9510*****2944

U-22 SINGLES B 蔡沄耘 TASI YUN YUN 44562TASI YUN YUN 0560*****8403
U-22 SINGLES B 43183_李亭誼 41383_ LI,TING-YI 41383_ LI,TING-YI 0416*****7938

U-22 SINGLES B 44668_陳俊愷 44608_Chen,Jun-Kai 44608_Chen,Jun-Kai 2147*****3041
U-22 SINGLES C 陳泓廷 CHEN HUNG TING 44320CHEN HUNG TING 2007*****0544
U-22 SINGLES C 44366_沈哲邑 44366_SHEN,ZHE-YI 44366_SHEN,ZHE-YI 0328*****9632

U-22 SINGLES C 43602_林倚瑄 43602_LIN YI SHAUN 43602_LIN YI SHAUN 0884*****8450
U-22 SINGLES C 44441_張嘉恆 44441_Zhang Jiaheng 44441_Zhang Jiaheng 0535*****3457

U-22 SINGLES C 44360_林珈樂 44360_ Ling Jiale 44360_ Ling Jiale 1040*****3681
U-22 SINGLES C 44367_許家程 44367_HSU,JIA-CHENG 44367_HSU,JIA-CHENG 1117*****1057
U-22 SINGLES C 44506_陳楷豐 44506_hen Kaifeng 44506_hen Kaifeng 0332*****1904

U-22 SINGLES C 43248_陳冠丞 43248_Chen,Guan-Cheng 43248_Chen,Guan-Cheng 0912*****4288
U-22 SINGLES C 許宸瑞 HSU, CHEN-JUI 44321HSU, CHEN-JUI 1091*****2337

U-22 SINGLES C 44462_劉亭君 44462_Liu Ting Gun 44462_Liu Ting Gun 0322*****9392
U-22 SINGLES C 孔繁諺 KUNG,FAN-YEN 44516KUNG,FAN-YEN 2023*****8320
U-22 SINGLES C 44512_朱柔霏 44512_Zhu Roufei 44512_Zhu Roufei 0532*****9041

U-22 SINGLES C 張家愷 ZHANG,JIA-KAI 44481ZHANG,JIA-KAI 2010*****5472
U-22 SINGLES C 林子恩 LIN TZU EN 43793LIN TZU EN 0339*****0112

U-22 SINGLES C 43250_張佾庭 43250_Zhang,Yi-Ting 43250_Zhang,Yi-Ting 0391*****6544
U-22 SINGLES C 44217_王彥中 44217_Yanzhong_Wang 44217_Yanzhong_Wang 2028*****6992
U-22 SINGLES C 44120_范仲維 44120_Fan Zhongwei 44120_Fan Zhongwei 1666*****0849

U-22 SINGLES C 43519_陳冠睿 43519_Chen Guanrui 43519_Chen Guanrui 0406*****1744
U-22 SINGLES C 44374_賴毅鍙 44374_Mark 44374_Mark 2148*****3521
U-22 SINGLES C 43328_白芷婕 43328_ BAI ZHI JIE 43328_ BAI ZHI JIE 2007*****7232

U-22 SINGLES C 44459_許睿騰 44459_Xu Ruiteng 44459_Xu Ruiteng 1517*****4064
U-22 SINGLES C 44372_林桀弘 44372_Lin jiehong 44372_Lin jiehong 0394*****9520

U-22 SINGLES C 44461_陳科薈 44461_Chen Kehui 44461_Chen Kehui 1583*****6289
U-22 SINGLES C 44361_林忻妤 44361_LIN,SIN-YU 44361_LIN,SIN-YU 2019*****8736

U-22 SINGLES C 鄭柏暐 ZHENG,BO-WEI 44513ZHENG,BO-WEI 1663*****0321

U-22 SINGLES C 潘玥廷 PAN,YUE-TING 44527PAN,YUE-TING 0549*****7649

U-22 SINGLES C 44508_戴晨羽 44508_Dai Chenyu 44508_Dai Chenyu 0528*****0209

U-22 SINGLES C 44460_黃聖傑 44460_Huang Shengjie 44460_Huang Shengjie 0628*****2913
U-22 SINGLES C 44505_朱喬筠 44505_Zhu Qiaoyun 44505_Zhu Qiaoyun 0908*****4624

U-22 SINGLES C 44507_陳均仲 44507_Chen Junzhong 44507_Chen Junzhong 0475*****4899

U-22 SINGLES C 44117_林詩芸 44117_Lin Shiyun 44117_Lin Shiyun 0963*****8832

U-22 SINGLES C 44362_陳沛妤 44362_CHEN-PEI-YU 44362_CHEN-PEI-YU 0387*****6272

MEDLEY SINGLES A 普波騰列 POPU TENG LIEH 40713 POPU TENG LIEH 0888*****5874
MEDLEY SINGLES A 溫仁君 WEN RUN JUN 40393 WEN RUN JUN 0323*****4384

MEDLEY SINGLES A Nasir Bomba Nasir Bomba Nasir Bomba 2166*****0419

MEDLEY SINGLES A 林清龍 LIN CHING LUNG 41977 LIN CHING LUNG 2107*****4786

MEDLEY SINGLES A 陳彥彬 CHEN-YAN-BIN 40352 CHEN-YAN-BIN 0481*****5713

MEDLEY SINGLES A 韓遠綸 YUAN-LUN, HAN 41331 YUAN-LUN, HAN 1614*****7457
MEDLEY SINGLES A 黃敬恒 HUANG JINGHENG 40200 HUANG JINGHENG 2034*****3602

MEDLEY SINGLES A 許粢盛 HSU TZU SHENG 40285 HSU TZU SHENG 0534*****9121

MEDLEY SINGLES A 張盛桀 ZHANG,SHENG-JIE 42289 ZHANG,SHENG-JIE 0491*****0611

MEDLEY SINGLES A 呂安昇 LU AN SHENG 40159 LU AN SHENG 0336*****7344

MEDLEY SINGLES A 黃偉哲 HUANG WEI CHE 42867 HUANG WEI CHE 0389*****7008
MEDLEY SINGLES A 許耀鍇 HSU YAO KAI 42869 HSU YAO KAI 0389*****9072

MEDLEY SINGLES A 陳建德 CHEN,CHIEN-TE 40332 CHEN,CHIEN-TE 0468*****4387

MEDLEY SINGLES A 譚鴻鈞 HUNG CHUN TAN 40753 HUNG CHUN TAN 2096*****6306

MEDLEY SINGLES A 曹智鄗 CAO, ZHI-HAO 40142 CAO, ZHI-HAO 1583*****6033

MEDLEY SINGLES A 王志祥 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 40575 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 0332*****1042
MEDLEY SINGLES A CHING HO TUNG CHING HO TUNG CHING HO TUNG 2032*****0478

MEDLEY SINGLES A Lam Ting Chi Lam Ting Chi Lam Ting Chi 1104*****9075

MEDLEY SINGLES A 彭資豪 PENG TZUHAO 41063 PENG TZUHAO 1664*****2835
MEDLEY SINGLES A Tan Phuay Wei Tan Phuay Wei Tan Phuay Wei 1042*****0385
MEDLEY SINGLES A 張祐誠 ZHANG YOU CHENG 40405 ZHANG YOU CHENG 1473*****0528
MEDLEY SINGLES A 徐睿濱 SYURUEIBIN 41322 SYURUEIBIN 1603*****7425

MEDLEY SINGLES A 李祐辰 LEE YOU CHEN 41805 LEE YOU CHEN 0884*****3712

MEDLEY SINGLES A 葉品鋒 YE PING FENG 42270 YE PING FENG 2081*****4240
MEDLEY SINGLES A 賴鑠鑫 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 41804 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 0904*****5122
MEDLEY SINGLES A 江韋毅 WEI-YI ,JIANG 42118 WEI-YI ,JIANG 1612*****7043

MEDLEY SINGLES A 林家銘 LIN CHIA MING 40805 LIN CHIA MING 2225*****5553
MEDLEY SINGLES A 游鎮豪 YU CHEN HAO 41919 YU CHEN HAO 1445*****0208

MEDLEY SINGLES A 林建翰 LIN JIAN HAN 42374 LIN JIAN HAN 0346*****1104
MEDLEY SINGLES A LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE 5486*****9857
MEDLEY SINGLES A Leung kai fan Leung kai fan Leung kai fan 1025*****7635

MEDLEY SINGLES A James Law tsz hei James Law tsz hei James Law tsz hei 1592*****0410
MEDLEY SINGLES A Leung man lok Leung man lok Leung man lok 0491*****7395

MEDLEY SINGLES A Ma ho yin Ma ho yin Ma ho yin 0473*****2385
MEDLEY SINGLES A CHENG KAM WENG CHENG KAM WENG CHENG KAM WENG 2164*****1565
MEDLEY SINGLES A 陳宗富 CHEN ZONG FU 40532 CHEN ZONG FU 0395*****8080

MEDLEY SINGLES A 陳柏翔 CHEN BO XIANG 41678 CHEN BO XIANG 1585*****2065
MEDLEY SINGLES A 藍品青 PINCHING LAN 40770 PINCHING LAN 2159*****6465

MEDLEY SINGLES A 廖沛楹 LIAO PEI YING 40134 LIAO PEI YING 1091*****6915
MEDLEY SINGLES A LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE 2162*****0945
MEDLEY SINGLES A 洪詮澤 HONG CYUAN ZA 43331 HONG CYUAN ZA 1108*****3745

MEDLEY SINGLES A 王肇安 JHAO-AN WANG 40978 JHAO-AN WANG 0541*****2113
MEDLEY SINGLES A 余慶豐 YU CHING FENG 41265 YU CHING FENG 2150*****0191

MEDLEY SINGLES A 趙子閎 ZHAOZIHONG 40295 ZHAOZIHONG 1040*****8273
MEDLEY SINGLES A 程勝發 SHENG FA CHENG 42426 SHENG FA CHENG 1449*****0672
MEDLEY SINGLES A Leslie Lee Shan Ping Leslie Lee Shan Ping Leslie Lee Shan Ping 2076*****4576

MEDLEY SINGLES A 張銘哲 CHANG MING CHE 42205 CHANG MING CHE 0532*****4465
MEDLEY SINGLES A Choy pak Hei Choy pak Hei Choy pak Hei 0390*****3120

MEDLEY SINGLES A 陳佑丞 CHEN YU-CHENG 40478 CHEN YU-CHENG 1541*****6272
MEDLEY SINGLES A 周群庭 CHOU CHUN TING 41810 CHOU CHUN TING 1667*****4785
MEDLEY SINGLES A CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM 0974*****1040

MEDLEY SINGLES A CHAN TIN PING CHAN TIN PING CHAN TIN PING 2039*****4224
MEDLEY SINGLES A FONG TSZ WAI PAUL FONG TSZ WAI PAUL FONG TSZ WAI PAUL 0398*****4592

MEDLEY SINGLES A WONG KAI WAI WONG KAI WAI WONG KAI WAI 3416*****7424
MEDLEY SINGLES A LEONARD CHAI LEONARD CHAI LEONARD CHAI 2078*****8688
MEDLEY SINGLES A 黃逸華 HUANG YIHUA 41767 HUANG YIHUA 1106*****8659

MEDLEY SINGLES A 葛珊妮 KO SHAN NI 41208 KO SHAN NI 0950*****7584
MEDLEY SINGLES A 殷鉦勛 YIN,CHENG-SHUN 40359 YIN,CHENG-SHUN 2023*****3504

MEDLEY SINGLES A Kong Jin Bau Kong Jin Bau Kong Jin Bau 1663*****7443



MEDLEY SINGLES A 張柏元 POYUAN CHANG 41465 POYUAN CHANG 1043*****5217
MEDLEY SINGLES A 鄧宇翔 DENG,YU-SIANG 43646 DENG,YU-SIANG 1099*****5089

MEDLEY SINGLES A 張志威 CGANGZEIWEI 40141 CGANGZEIWEI 0461*****0545
MEDLEY SINGLES A Wong Chun Ming Wong Chun Ming Wong Chun Ming 0398*****4208

MEDLEY SINGLES B WONG KA KI WONG KA KI WONG KA KI 2038*****3070
MEDLEY SINGLES A 張教良 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 41287 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 1111*****4209
MEDLEY SINGLES B 游政源 YU CHENG YUAN 40241 YU CHENG YUAN 0473*****3153

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳力維 CHEN LI-WEI 40580 CHEN LI-WEI 0967*****6496
MEDLEY SINGLES B 吳庭羽 WU,TING-YU 40533 WU,TING-YU 2087*****0450

MEDLEY SINGLES B 劉冠明 LIU GUAN MINE 41082 LIU GUAN MINE 1102*****3907
MEDLEY SINGLES B 李肇壯 LEE CHAO CHUANG 40429 LEE CHAO CHUANG 1606*****4849
MEDLEY SINGLES B 徐逸凡 XU,YI-FAN 42741 XU,YI-FAN 2241*****0769

MEDLEY SINGLES B 張語軒 YU-HSUAN CHANG 40547 YU-HSUAN CHANG 0961*****9938
MEDLEY SINGLES B 李致緯 LEE,CHIH-WEI 40155 LEE,CHIH-WEI 0550*****3905

MEDLEY SINGLES B 余明哲 YU MING ZHE 42225 YU MING ZHE 1656*****0237
MEDLEY SINGLES B 徐子淵 TZU-YUAN HSU 40490 TZU-YUAN HSU 1537*****9072
MEDLEY SINGLES B 林士華 LIN SHIH HUA 41918 LIN SHIH HUA 1447*****3376

MEDLEY SINGLES B 賴彥霖 LAI YEN LIN 40198 LAI YEN LIN 2012*****9900
MEDLEY SINGLES B 王益宏 YI-HONG WANG 43972 YI-HONG WANG 2175*****0035

MEDLEY SINGLES B HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG 2076*****5968
MEDLEY SINGLES B Cathy Leung Cathy Leung Cathy Leung 0910*****7052
MEDLEY SINGLES B Ho Kei Chon Ho Kei Chon Ho Kei Chon 0981*****3202

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳秉鋒 CHEN PINGFENG 40054 CHEN PINGFENG 0539*****7571
MEDLEY SINGLES B 張廷傑 CHANG TING CHIEH 40247 CHANG TING CHIEH 1097*****7761

MEDLEY SINGLES B 王智永 WANG CHIH YUNG 40706 WANG CHIH YUNG 0906*****9040
MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳子謙 CHEN ZI QIAN 41473 CHEN ZI QIAN 1462*****6192
MEDLEY SINGLES B 魏呈蒼 CHENG CANG WEI 43132 CHENG CANG WEI 1119*****7009

MEDLEY SINGLES B 游朝棟 YOU CHAO TUNG 40268 YOU CHAO TUNG 0549*****1859
MEDLEY SINGLES B 曹聯文 TSAO LIEN WEN 40300 TSAO LIEN WEN 1465*****9216

MEDLEY SINGLES B 王鈞鴻 WANG,CHUN-HUNG 43314 WANG,CHUN-HUNG 1680*****8929
MEDLEY SINGLES B 黃誌洋 HUANG CHIHYANG 40026 HUANG CHIHYANG 0316*****7104
MEDLEY SINGLES B 王冠翔 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 41737 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 2021*****4832

MEDLEY SINGLES B 鄭占佑 CHENG CHAN YU 42236 CHENG CHAN YU 0396*****1680
MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳志榮 CHEN ZHI RONG 40442 CHEN ZHI RONG 0908*****1772

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳俊麟 CHENCHUNLIN 44535 CHENCHUNLIN 1686*****7251
MEDLEY SINGLES B 詹權星 CHAN CHUAN HSING 43481 CHAN CHUAN HSING 1586*****7121
MEDLEY SINGLES B Ng Soon Yeow Ng Soon Yeow Ng Soon Yeow 1538*****9276

MEDLEY SINGLES B 黃維信 HUANG WEI HSIN 40380 HUANG WEI HSIN 2147*****5745
MEDLEY SINGLES B LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI 1034*****9069
MEDLEY SINGLES B SUN WAI TING SUN WAI TING SUN WAI TING 1447*****1394

MEDLEY SINGLES B 蔡勝安 TSAI SHENG AN 40375 TSAI SHENG AN 1592*****7425
MEDLEY SINGLES B TAMRIN NG TAMRIN NG TAMRIN NG 2164*****3039

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳威呈 CHEN WEICHENG 43828 CHEN WEICHENG 2093*****4768
MEDLEY SINGLES B Yiu Chun Ming Yiu Chun Ming Yiu Chun Ming 2026*****9500

MEDLEY SINGLES B 張智宏 CHIH HUNG CHANG 42975 CHIH HUNG CHANG 1519*****6910

MEDLEY SINGLES B Jason Lim Jin Loong Jason Lim Jin Loong Jason Lim Jin Loong 2161*****1373

MEDLEY SINGLES B 張峻豪 CHANG CHUN HAO 41859 CHANG CHUN HAO 1023*****5363

MEDLEY SINGLES B YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY 2153*****1917
MEDLEY SINGLES B WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG 1658*****4255

MEDLEY SINGLES B CHENG GARY KEE YIP CHENG GARY KEE YIP CHENG GARY KEE YIP 1544*****8844

MEDLEY SINGLES B FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN 1024*****9009

MEDLEY SINGLES B Chan ho cheong Chan ho cheong Chan ho cheong 1045*****3937

MEDLEY SINGLES B Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun 2228*****7057
MEDLEY SINGLES B TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG 2162*****3153

MEDLEY SINGLES B 葉子胤 YEH, TZU-YING 44539 YEH, TZU-YING 1027*****7677

MEDLEY SINGLES B 孟慶祐 MENG QING YU 42090 MENG QING YU 1102*****0769

MEDLEY SINGLES B 李冠佑 LEE KUAN YU 43678 LEE KUAN YU 0484*****2915

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳柏含 CHEN POHAN 40012 CHEN POHAN 2076*****5904
MEDLEY SINGLES B 廖翊展 LIAO,I-CHAN 40132 LIAO,I-CHAN 0913*****1826

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳文盛 CHEN,WEN-SHENG 43287 CHEN,WEN-SHENG 2162*****4673

MEDLEY SINGLES B 徐士麟 HSU SHIHLIN 42635 HSU SHIHLIN 2146*****3345

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳聖文 SHENG-WEN CHEN 44309 SHENG-WEN CHEN 0323*****6896

MEDLEY SINGLES B 洪偉軒 HUNG WEI HSUAN 43835 HUNG WEI HSUAN 1583*****2401
MEDLEY SINGLES B 蔡青宏 TSAI,CHING-HUNG 40364 TSAI,CHING-HUNG 1091*****8705

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳建文 CHEN JIAN WEN 42017 CHEN JIAN WEN 2107*****8642

MEDLEY SINGLES B 蔡侑達 TSAI YOU DA 40402 TSAI YOU DA 0532*****2915

MEDLEY SINGLES B 洪宣名 HUNG HSUANMING 44444 HUNG HSUANMING 1537*****9504

MEDLEY SINGLES B 宋俊億 SUNG CHUN YI 43601 SUNG CHUN YI 2093*****9552
MEDLEY SINGLES B 林杰霖 LIN-CHIEH LIN 40179 LIN-CHIEH LIN 0416*****5276

MEDLEY SINGLES B 王舜民 SHUN MING WANG 41089 SHUN MING WANG 1476*****9698

MEDLEY SINGLES B CHIU SAU YING CHIU SAU YING CHIU SAU YING 1540*****9356
MEDLEY SINGLES B WU LOK YI WU LOK YI WU LOK YI 2175*****5201
MEDLEY SINGLES B CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING 2092*****0146
MEDLEY SINGLES B CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK 2175*****0593

MEDLEY SINGLES B Fung Tsz chung Fung Tsz chung Fung Tsz chung 2236*****3395

MEDLEY SINGLES B Teng Tak Seng Teng Tak Seng Teng Tak Seng 0895*****2684
MEDLEY SINGLES B LESLIE NG JIN FU LESLIE NG JIN FU LESLIE NG JIN FU 4025*****7634
MEDLEY SINGLES B 勞浩文 LO HO MAN 42971 LO HO MAN 2010*****8816

MEDLEY SINGLES B 黃新為 HUANG,XIN-WEI 42468 HUANG,XIN-WEI 1026*****0769
MEDLEY SINGLES B 王冠庭 WANG GUAN-TING 41051 WANG GUAN-TING 1093*****1233

MEDLEY SINGLES B 謝孟儒 XIE MENG  RU 41390 XIE MENG  RU 2175*****8707
MEDLEY SINGLES B 柯耀翔 KO,YAO-HSIANG 44517 KO,YAO-HSIANG 1443*****6338
MEDLEY SINGLES B Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong 1664*****7025

MEDLEY SINGLES B Chan Hok Leung Chan Hok Leung Chan Hok Leung 1098*****5985
MEDLEY SINGLES B 張睿杰 CHANG JUI CHIEH 40811 CHANG JUI CHIEH 0460*****6003

MEDLEY SINGLES B 劉其旻 QI MIN LIU 42715 QI MIN LIU 2166*****8067
MEDLEY SINGLES B 林冠廷 LIN, KUAN-TING 43565 LIN, KUAN-TING 0959*****6672
MEDLEY SINGLES B 劉士豪 LIU SHI-HAO 41868 LIU SHI-HAO 1535*****8976

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳俊廷 CHEN CHUN TING 42233 CHEN CHUN TING 0901*****9308
MEDLEY SINGLES B Wong Chung Shing Wong Chung Shing Wong Chung Shing 0552*****7041

MEDLEY SINGLES B 張良盛 CHANG LIANG SHENG 43088 CHANG LIANG SHENG 2241*****9521
MEDLEY SINGLES B 游冠博 YOU GUAN BO 42729 YOU GUAN BO 1680*****1841
MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳禎祥 CHEN CHEN HSIANG 41286 CHEN CHEN HSIANG 0532*****4417

MEDLEY SINGLES B Victor Wong Victor Wong Victor Wong 0332*****8112
MEDLEY SINGLES B Pang King Him Pang King Him Pang King Him 1091*****9009

MEDLEY SINGLES B 高士倫 KAO SHIH LUN 40044 KAO SHIH LUN 1669*****9971
MEDLEY SINGLES B LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG 0897*****8610
MEDLEY SINGLES B TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN 1686*****1027

MEDLEY SINGLES B CHEUNG HO YIU CHEUNG HO YIU CHEUNG HO YIU 2217*****1345
MEDLEY SINGLES B IP SHING LUNG IP SHING LUNG IP SHING LUNG 0888*****3264

MEDLEY SINGLES B SOH WEI KIO SOH WEI KIO SOH WEI KIO 1665*****2013
MEDLEY SINGLES B Ho Kam WA Ho Kam WA Ho Kam WA 1047*****1533
MEDLEY SINGLES B 游俊彥 YOU, JIUN-YAN 43570 YOU, JIUN-YAN 1021*****0065

MEDLEY SINGLES B 郭泰宏 TAI-HONG KUO 44450 TAI-HONG KUO 1045*****3329
MEDLEY SINGLES B SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE 0347*****6208

MEDLEY SINGLES B 林峻煌 LIN,JYUN-HUANG 40146 LIN,JYUN-HUANG 0462*****1923
MEDLEY SINGLES B 張智翔 CHANG CHIH HSIANG 40656 CHANG CHIH HSIANG 0983*****7008
MEDLEY SINGLES B 廖嘉宏 LIAO JIA HONG 42756 LIAO JIA HONG 1515*****1702

MEDLEY SINGLES B 楊林翰 YANG,LIN-HAN 40267 YANG,LIN-HAN 0908*****6946
MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳冠宇 KUAN, YU, CHEN 44434 KUAN, YU, CHEN 2039*****9046

MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳彥廷 CHEN YAN-TING 40055 CHEN YAN-TING 2034*****8578



MEDLEY SINGLES B 曾冠文 GUAN WEN ZENG 40136 GUAN WEN ZENG 0889*****6130
MEDLEY SINGLES B 林吟 LIN YIN 41830 LIN YIN 0557*****7581

MEDLEY SINGLES B 崔文怡 TSUI WEN YI 41564 TSUI WEN YI 2032*****5744
MEDLEY SINGLES B 林柏江 LIN ,PO-CHIANG 40009 LIN ,PO-CHIANG 0407*****8140

MEDLEY SINGLES B TSE HO YIN TSE HO YIN TSE HO YIN 1449*****4192
MEDLEY SINGLES B Jackson Ooi Jock Soon Jackson Ooi Jock Soon Jackson Ooi Jock Soon 1043*****9635
MEDLEY SINGLES B 韋秉賢 WEI BING XIAN 40411 WEI BING XIAN 2239*****3409

MEDLEY SINGLES B LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI 0420*****2306
MEDLEY SINGLES B LAM TSUN LAM TSUN LAM TSUN 2082*****4722

MEDLEY SINGLES B SIN TSZ CHUNG SIN TSZ CHUNG SIN TSZ CHUNG 0405*****7056
MEDLEY SINGLES B MUNG KIN CHEONG MUNG KIN CHEONG MUNG KIN CHEONG 0900*****1132
MEDLEY SINGLES B LIN YU CHING LIN YU CHING LIN YU CHING 0465*****7571

MEDLEY SINGLES B LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN 2087*****7376
MEDLEY SINGLES B 王嘉增 CHIATSENG WANG 40689 CHIATSENG WANG 0972*****2288

MEDLEY SINGLES B 樊榮 FAN JUNG 40025 FAN JUNG 2166*****6205
MEDLEY SINGLES B 丁郁城 DING YU-CHENG 41531 DING YU-CHENG 0543*****4819
MEDLEY SINGLES B TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX 0552*****7757

MEDLEY SINGLES B Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian 0954*****2512
MEDLEY SINGLES B 陳鴻文 CHEN HUNG WEN 41373 CHEN HUNG WEN 0977*****4018

MEDLEY SINGLES B 王登義 WANG,DENG,YI 44319 WANG,DENG,YI 1447*****0738
MEDLEY SINGLES B LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE 2039*****3410
MEDLEY SINGLES B 洪培鈞 HUNG PEI-CHUN 42076 HUNG PEI-CHUN 1603*****1955

MEDLEY SINGLES C CHAN KIT FUNG DICK CHAN KIT FUNG DICK CHAN KIT FUNG DICK 1093*****0145
MEDLEY SINGLES C 黃祺閎 HUANG QI HONG 44266 HUANG QI HONG 0981*****3872

MEDLEY SINGLES C man man wong man man wong man man wong 0460*****6881
MEDLEY SINGLES C LAU KA WAI LAU KA WAI HJ2189920 LAU KA WAI 1537*****5580
MEDLEY SINGLES C 林建志 LIN,CHIEN-CHIH 42699 LIN,CHIEN-CHIH 1038*****2321

MEDLEY SINGLES C 王瑞凱 WANG JUI-KAI 41196 WANG JUI-KAI 0882*****6002
MEDLEY SINGLES C 柯建進 KO JIAN JIN 44229 KO JIAN JIN 0537*****4561

MEDLEY SINGLES C 游善淳 YOU SHAN CHUN 42562 YOU SHAN CHUN 0539*****2849
MEDLEY SINGLES C Jonathan Ong Jonathan Ong Jonathan Ong 1676*****3265
MEDLEY SINGLES C 范植奎 FAN,CHIH-KUEI 43288 FAN,CHIH-KUEI 0552*****2065

MEDLEY SINGLES C Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong 1544*****2880
MEDLEY SINGLES C WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN 2221*****5905

MEDLEY SINGLES C CHUA KAI LONG CHUA KAI LONG CHUA KAI LONG 2023*****2594
MEDLEY SINGLES C LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG 1606*****9009
MEDLEY SINGLES C 林俊有 LIN,CHUN-YU 43999 LIN,CHUN-YU 2107*****3008

MEDLEY SINGLES C 陳瑩芳 CHEN YING-FANG 40663 CHEN YING-FANG 0547*****7261
MEDLEY SINGLES C 方逸嘉 FANG,YI-JIA 40304 FANG,YI-JIA 2083*****1200
MEDLEY SINGLES C 劉以立 LIU, ILI 41666 LIU, ILI 2032*****8908

MEDLEY SINGLES C 鄭家明 ZHENG JIA MING 44611 ZHENG JIA MING 2005*****5746
MEDLEY SINGLES C 張珊綺 CHANG SHANCHI 41586 CHANG SHANCHI 2017*****4828

MEDLEY SINGLES C Wong Chun Tung Wong Chun Tung Wong Chun Tung 1680*****1377
MEDLEY SINGLES C Wong Hao Yee Wong Hao Yee Wong Hao Yee 0398*****9474

MEDLEY SINGLES C Joyce Goh Li Yi Joyce Goh Li Yi Joyce Goh Li Yi 2037*****3676

MEDLEY SINGLES C 薛瑾澴 XUE JIN-HUAN 42730 XUE JIN-HUAN 0413*****5938

MEDLEY SINGLES C Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin 2229*****9105

MEDLEY SINGLES C 何柏樟 HO,PO-CHANG 43159 HO,PO-CHANG 1541*****8594
MEDLEY SINGLES C 劉建仁 CHIEN-JEN,LIU 41481 CHIEN-JEN,LIU 1021*****6899

MEDLEY SINGLES C 陳柏叡 CHEN BO RUI 41633 CHEN BO RUI 0413*****6912

MEDLEY SINGLES C 陳劭昱 CHEN SHAO-YU 40323 CHEN SHAO-YU 1472*****1410

MEDLEY SINGLES C 蘇禹丞 SU-YU-CHENG 40409 SU-YU-CHENG 1052*****5153

MEDLEY SINGLES C LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL 0534*****1971
MEDLEY SINGLES C MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM 0543*****0883

MEDLEY SINGLES C Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei 2146*****0560

MEDLEY SINGLES C Lei Chon Hou Lei Chon Hou Lei Chon Hou 1539*****7850

MEDLEY SINGLES C Chau Kin Long Chau Kin Long Chau Kin Long 0906*****2256

MEDLEY SINGLES C Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man 0395*****4306
MEDLEY SINGLES C 凃佩妤 TU PEI YU 44544 TU PEI YU 1052*****0513

MEDLEY SINGLES C 柯柏豪 KEBOHAO 43675 KEBOHAO 0953*****1568

MEDLEY SINGLES C Wong Wun Kwan Wong Wun Kwan Wong Wun Kwan 0983*****7314

MEDLEY SINGLES C 張嘉敏 CHEUNG KA MAN 42275 CHEUNG KA MAN 0545*****6673

MEDLEY SINGLES C 鄭光廷 CHENG KUANG TING 44344 CHENG KUANG TING 2158*****5281
MEDLEY SINGLES C 劉玉琦 LIU,YU-CHI 42191 LIU,YU-CHI 0464*****8305

MEDLEY SINGLES C 羅證簷 LUO ZHENG-YAN 44598 LUO ZHENG-YAN 2023*****2076

MEDLEY SINGLES C 范馨尹 FAN HSIN YIN 40662 FAN HSIN YIN 1469*****4018

MEDLEY SINGLES C 李承哲 LI CHANG JHE 40223 LI CHANG JHE 0889*****0880

MEDLEY SINGLES C 王子杰 TZU-CHIEH WANG 40391 TZU-CHIEH WANG 2023*****2386
MEDLEY SINGLES C 劉得寶 LIU TE PAO 42619 LIU TE PAO 1020*****5087

MEDLEY SINGLES C 蔡馨儀 CAI XINYI 43358 CAI XINYI 0983*****2672

MEDLEY SINGLES C 張宜珊 CHANG YI SHAN 40065 CHANG YI SHAN 0984*****3186
MEDLEY SINGLES C Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica 0541*****7553
MEDLEY SINGLES C 紀仁寶 CHI JEN-PAO 44433 CHI JEN-PAO 0338*****6944
MEDLEY SINGLES C CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN 3922*****5068

MEDLEY SINGLES C WONG MAN HON WONG MAN HON WONG MAN HON 0891*****5788

MEDLEY SINGLES C Octhaviane Gunawan Octhaviane Gunawan Octhaviane Gunawan 1031*****3805
MEDLEY SINGLES C MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT 2034*****8624
MEDLEY SINGLES C CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING 1671*****0991

MEDLEY SINGLES C KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY 0970*****3232
MEDLEY SINGLES C Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying 0902*****0300

MEDLEY SINGLES C OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE 1117*****7697
MEDLEY SINGLES C JASLYN GOH JASLYN GOH JASLYN GOH 2032*****5378
MEDLEY SINGLES C Teo Wen Shi Teo Wen Shi Teo Wen Shi 0421*****7266

MEDLEY SINGLES C 薛羽琇 HSUEH YU HSIU 44533 HSUEH YU HSIU 0550*****7263
MEDLEY SINGLES C 吳孟衍 WU MENG YEN 44520 WU MENG YEN 1447*****4880

MEDLEY SINGLES C 蔡金海 TSAI CHIN HAI 44509 TSAI CHIN HAI 1027*****3873
MEDLEY DOUBLES 173 A 42484&40148 陳泓溢 42484 CHEN HONG YI 1607*****4737
MEDLEY DOUBLES 173 A 42484&40148 劉彥泓 40148 YAN-HONG LIU 1460*****0834

MEDLEY DOUBLES 167 A 42569&42439 鄭浲恩 42569 ZHENG PENG EN 1669*****2433
MEDLEY DOUBLES 167 A 42569&42439 吳世豐 42439 WU SHIN FUNG 1443*****4224

MEDLEY DOUBLES 157 A 41452&41784 梁劭為 41452 LIANG SHAO WEL 0400*****4542
MEDLEY DOUBLES 157 A 41452&41784 張元寧 41784 ZHANG YUAN NING 0899*****6928
MEDLEY DOUBLES 234 A Tan Phuay Wei&Alex Tan Xin He Tan Phuay Wei Tan Phuay Wei 1042*****0385

MEDLEY DOUBLES 234 A Tan Phuay Wei&Alex Tan Xin He Alex Tan Xin He Alex Tan Xin He 0552*****7757
MEDLEY DOUBLES 104 A 41703&43972 謝培煥 41703 PEI-HUAN HSIEH 0465*****4305

MEDLEY DOUBLES 104 A 41703&43972 王益宏 43972 YI-HONG WANG 2175*****0035
MEDLEY DOUBLES 218 A Sun Wai Tang&Tamrin Ng Sun Wai Tang Sun Wai Tang 1447*****1394
MEDLEY DOUBLES 218 A Sun Wai Tang&Tamrin Ng Tamrin Ng Tamrin Ng 2164*****3039

MEDLEY DOUBLES 237 A Chan Hok Leung&CHAN CHUN MANChan Hok Leung Chan Hok Leung 1098*****5985
MEDLEY DOUBLES 237 A Chan Hok Leung&CHAN CHUN MANCHAN CHUN MAN CHAN CHUN MAN 2172*****6413

MEDLEY DOUBLES 21 A 42017&40117 陳建文 42017 CHEN JIAN WEN 2107*****8642
MEDLEY DOUBLES 21 A 42017&40117 廖柏懿 40117 LIAO BO YI 0552*****5617
MEDLEY DOUBLES 211 A 41126&42831 鄭偉錕 41126 CHENG WEI KUN 2153*****2129

MEDLEY DOUBLES 211 A 41126&42831 羅祥智 42831 LO,HSIANG-CHIH 0387*****5520
MEDLEY DOUBLES 64 A 43646&40376 鄧宇翔 43646 DENG,YU-SIANG 1099*****5089

MEDLEY DOUBLES 64 A 43646&40376 王怡雅 40376 WANG YI YA 1458*****6882
MEDLEY DOUBLES 181 A 43294&40410 歐胤褆 43294 OU, YIN-SHI 0959*****2784
MEDLEY DOUBLES 181 A 43294&40410 林玉川 40410 LIN YU CHUAN 0974*****2352

MEDLEY DOUBLES 187 A 44517&43084 柯耀翔 44517 KO,YAO-HSIANG 1443*****6338
MEDLEY DOUBLES 187 A 44517&43084 覃振賢 43084 SAM ZHEN XIAN 1544*****7922

MEDLEY DOUBLES 178 A 41417&40329 陳俊霖 41417 CHEN JUN-LIN 1029*****6653



MEDLEY DOUBLES 178 A 41417&40329 廖英州 40329 LIAOYENGCHOU 2030*****1820
MEDLEY DOUBLES 15 A 40978&40277 王肇安 40978 JHAO-AN WANG 0541*****2113

MEDLEY DOUBLES 15 A 40978&40277 鍾耀賦 40277 CHUNG YAO FU 2166*****6077
MEDLEY DOUBLES 235 A Leslie Lee Shan Ping&Soh Wei Kio Leslie Lee Shan Ping Leslie Lee Shan Ping 2076*****4576

MEDLEY DOUBLES 235 A Leslie Lee Shan Ping&Soh Wei Kio Soh Wei Kio Soh Wei Kio 1665*****2013
MEDLEY DOUBLES 14 A 40393&43202 溫仁君 40393 WEN RUN JUN 0323*****4384
MEDLEY DOUBLES 14 A 40393&43202 李芷郁 43202 LI ZHI YU 0965*****0528

MEDLEY DOUBLES 208 A 40575&42565 王志祥 40575 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 0332*****1042
MEDLEY DOUBLES 208 A 40575&42565 錢育燁 42565 QIAN YUYE 0475*****8481

MEDLEY DOUBLES 9 A 41805&41182 李祐辰 41805 LEE YOU CHEN 0884*****3712
MEDLEY DOUBLES 9 A 41805&41182 李政燕 41182 LI CHENG YEN 2250*****2755
MEDLEY DOUBLES 136 A 41739&44541 吳春勇 41739 WU CHUN YUNG 0487*****0659

MEDLEY DOUBLES 136 A 41739&44541 陳昱銘 44541 CHEN YUMING 2223*****5587
MEDLEY DOUBLES 186 A 43957&41450 陳勁綱 43957 CHEN CHANG KONG 0473*****0257

MEDLEY DOUBLES 186 A 43957&41450 陳嘉益 41450 JIAYI CHEN 1020*****0595
MEDLEY DOUBLES 102 A 40350&42358 呂怡瑩 40350 LU I YING 0530*****3863
MEDLEY DOUBLES 102 A 40350&42358 張烜銘 42358 ZHANG XUAN MING 1656*****2867

MEDLEY DOUBLES 205 A 43711&43481 蔡宗儒 43711 TSAI,TSUNG-JU 2030*****6768
MEDLEY DOUBLES 205 A 43711&43481 詹權星 43481 CHAN CHUAN HSING 1586*****7121

MEDLEY DOUBLES 112 A 41664&43878 彭秋源 41664 PENG CHIU YUAN 1464*****9536
MEDLEY DOUBLES 112 A 41664&43878 陳澔 43878 CHEN HAO 2151*****3809
MEDLEY DOUBLES 159 A 41131&41764 謝橋槿 41131 HSIEH CHIAO CHIN 2175*****6993

MEDLEY DOUBLES 159 A 41131&41764 賴榮男 41764 LAI RONGNAN 2102*****6224
MEDLEY DOUBLES 52 A 43331&42940 洪詮澤 43331 HONG CYUAN ZA 1108*****3745

MEDLEY DOUBLES 52 A 43331&42940 陳識中 42940 CHEN,SHIH-JHONG 1021*****4833
MEDLEY DOUBLES 228 A Lam Ting Chi&BWang Deng Yi Lam Ting Chi Lam Ting Chi 1104*****9075
MEDLEY DOUBLES 228 A Lam Ting Chi&BWang Deng Yi Wang Deng Yi Wang Deng Yi 1447*****0738

MEDLEY DOUBLES 130 A 42007&42551 呂東霖 42007 LU DONGLIN 0484*****2689
MEDLEY DOUBLES 130 A 42007&42551 郭保童 42551 KUOPAOTUNG 2159*****4705

MEDLEY DOUBLES 66 A 40375&42369 蔡勝安 40375 TSAI SHENG AN 1592*****7425
MEDLEY DOUBLES 66 A 40375&42369 陳冠任 42369 CHEN KUAN JEN 1660*****3789
MEDLEY DOUBLES 111 A LEUNG KA WAI&SO WING CHEONG MICHAELLEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI 1034*****9069

MEDLEY DOUBLES 111 A LEUNG KA WAI&SO WING CHEONG MICHAELSO WING CHEONG MICHAEL SO WING CHEONG MICHAEL 1656*****6367
MEDLEY DOUBLES 17 A 40332&42980 陳建德 40332 CHEN,CHIEN-TE 0468*****4387

MEDLEY DOUBLES 17 A 40332&42980 余玟靜 42980 YU,WEN-CHING 1443*****3328
MEDLEY DOUBLES 120 A CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI&LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINECHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI 1468*****7968
MEDLEY DOUBLES 120 A CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI&LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINELEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE 5486*****9857

MEDLEY DOUBLES 207 A 43453&42747 蔡乙佑 43453 TSAIYIYOU 1588*****9985
MEDLEY DOUBLES 207 A 43453&42747 黃科竣 42747 HUANG KO-CHUN 0966*****0736
MEDLEY DOUBLES 116 A 43795&40360 蔡任軒 43795 TSAI JEN HSUAN 0550*****2179

MEDLEY DOUBLES 116 A 43795&40360 王昱傑 40360 YU-CHIEH WANG 1041*****2819
MEDLEY DOUBLES 50 A FONG TSZ WAI PAUL&CHENG KAM WENGFONG TSZ WAI PAUL FONG TSZ WAI PAUL 0398*****4592

MEDLEY DOUBLES 50 A FONG TSZ WAI PAUL&CHENG KAM WENGCHENG KAM WENG CHENG KAM WENG 2164*****1565
MEDLEY DOUBLES 98 A 40273&42136 黃鈞翊 40273 HUANG, JYUN-YI 1042*****6993

MEDLEY DOUBLES 98 A 40273&42136 徐偉智 42136 HSU WEI CHIH 0407*****3314

MEDLEY DOUBLES 124 A LEE WAI KIT&CHOW SHUN POK LEE WAI KIT LEE WAI KIT 1449*****5264

MEDLEY DOUBLES 124 A LEE WAI KIT&CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK CHOW SHUN POK 2175*****0593

MEDLEY DOUBLES 150 A IGNATIUS TAN JUN JIE&NG JUN LONGIGNATIUS TAN JUN JIE IGNATIUS TAN JUN JIE 1115*****3969
MEDLEY DOUBLES 150 A IGNATIUS TAN JUN JIE&NG JUN LONGNG JUN LONG NG JUN LONG 3219*****9442

MEDLEY DOUBLES 219 A Tang Chi Ho &Cathy Leung Tang Chi Ho Tang Chi Ho 0325*****2514

MEDLEY DOUBLES 219 A Tang Chi Ho &Cathy Leung Cathy Leung Cathy Leung 0910*****7052

MEDLEY DOUBLES 246 A LIM HUI YUN SANDRA&Leung man lok LIN YU CHING LIN YU CHING 0465*****7571

MEDLEY DOUBLES 246 A LIM HUI YUN SANDRA&Leung man lok Leung man lok Leung man lok 0491*****7395
MEDLEY DOUBLES 35 A 44535&40402 陳俊麟 44535 CHENCHUNLIN 1686*****7251

MEDLEY DOUBLES 35 A 44535&40402 蔡侑達 40402 TSAI YOU DA 0532*****2915

MEDLEY DOUBLES 1 A 40012&42090 陳柏含 40012 CHEN POHAN 2076*****5904

MEDLEY DOUBLES 1 A 40012&42090 孟慶祐 42090 MENG QING YU 1102*****0769

MEDLEY DOUBLES 23 A 41830&41717 林吟 41830 LIN YIN 0557*****7581
MEDLEY DOUBLES 23 A 41830&41717 許文安 41717 HSU-WEN-AN 1115*****5891

MEDLEY DOUBLES 129 A 40017&41772 侯可旋 40017 HOU KE SHIUAN 1117*****9617

MEDLEY DOUBLES 129 A 40017&41772 周陸成 41772 LU CHEN CHOU 0409*****7794

MEDLEY DOUBLES 67 A 40617&40057 張家偉 40617 ZHANG JIA WEI 0484*****8497

MEDLEY DOUBLES 67 A 40617&40057 林峻仕 40057 LIN JYUN SHIH 1117*****9747
MEDLEY DOUBLES 222 A Wong Chun Ming&YEUNG SIU LUN RICKYWong Chun Ming Wong Chun Ming 0398*****4208

MEDLEY DOUBLES 222 A Wong Chun Ming&YEUNG SIU LUN RICKYYEUNG SIU LUN RICKY YEUNG SIU LUN RICKY 2153*****1917

MEDLEY DOUBLES 79 A 42092&44158 冉懋謙 42092 RAN MAO CHIEN 1051*****5011

MEDLEY DOUBLES 79 A 42092&44158 陳志偉 44158 CHEN,ZHI-WEI 0471*****9409

MEDLEY DOUBLES 217 A 40426&42125 陳立傑 40426 CHEN,LI-CHIEH 1443*****7392
MEDLEY DOUBLES 217 A 40426&42125 鄭宇倢 42125 CHENG  YU-CHIEH 1098*****0065

MEDLEY DOUBLES 115 A 43306&40063 蔣濟澤 43306 JIANG JI ZE 1529*****3232

MEDLEY DOUBLES 115 A 43306&40063 楊安國 40063 CHEN YING JUN 2225*****0259
MEDLEY DOUBLES 29 A 41919&44525 游鎮豪 41919 YU CHEN HAO 1445*****0208
MEDLEY DOUBLES 29 A 41919&44525 雷詠閑 44525 YONG HSIEN LEI 1667*****9217
MEDLEY DOUBLES 31 A 40532&43996 陳宗富 40532 CHEN ZONG FU 0395*****8080

MEDLEY DOUBLES 31 A 40532&43996 何承豐 43996 HE CHENGFENG 2007*****1056

MEDLEY DOUBLES 92 A SHAM SIN YEE&WONG KA KI SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE 0347*****6208
MEDLEY DOUBLES 92 A SHAM SIN YEE&WONG KA KI WONG KA KI WONG KA KI 2038*****3070
MEDLEY DOUBLES 11 A 41942&42426 陳伯宇 41942 CHEN-BO,YU 1524*****4112

MEDLEY DOUBLES 11 A 41942&42426 程勝發 42426 SHENG FA CHENG 1449*****0672
MEDLEY DOUBLES 70 A 40191&42578 詹少融 40191 CHAN SHAO JUNG 0387*****8130

MEDLEY DOUBLES 70 A 40191&42578 葉紫雲 42578 YE ZI YUN 1020*****6785
MEDLEY DOUBLES 32 A CHIU SAU YING&CHUNG WANG KAMCHIU SAU YING CHIU SAU YING 1540*****9356
MEDLEY DOUBLES 32 A CHIU SAU YING&CHUNG WANG KAMCHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM 0974*****1040

MEDLEY DOUBLES 48 A 41918&43471 林士華 41918 LIN SHIH HUA 1447*****3376
MEDLEY DOUBLES 48 A 41918&43471 游師閔 43471 YOU,SHI-MIN 1117*****7825

MEDLEY DOUBLES 220 A LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE&Chan Kit Fung DickLEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE 2162*****0945
MEDLEY DOUBLES 220 A LEUNG CHEUK HEI HAZE&Chan Kit Fung DickChan Kit Fung Dick Chan Kit Fung Dick 1093*****0140
MEDLEY DOUBLES 137 A 43607&43969 廖英州 43607 LIAO YING ZHOU 0418*****3984

MEDLEY DOUBLES 137 A 43607&43969 楊宗庭 43969 ZONGTING YANG 2012*****5232
MEDLEY DOUBLES 169 A 43601&43597 宋俊億 43601 SUNG CHUN YI 2093*****9552

MEDLEY DOUBLES 169 A 43601&43597 劉建忠 43597 LIU,JIAN-ZHONG 0895*****8384
MEDLEY DOUBLES 145 A 44300&42656 劉品煒 44300 LIU PIN WEI 0969*****5472
MEDLEY DOUBLES 145 A 44300&42656 藍友謙 42656 LAN YOU CIAN 0983*****4608

MEDLEY DOUBLES 199 A 42677&42676 呂文誠 42677 LU WEN CHENG 0965*****9698
MEDLEY DOUBLES 199 A 42677&42676 楊瑞宏 42676 YANG RUI HONG 2082*****6578

MEDLEY DOUBLES 55 A LESLIE NG JIN FU&TAY KOK LUILESLIE NG JIN FU LESLIE NG JIN FU 4025*****7634
MEDLEY DOUBLES 55 A LESLIE NG JIN FU&TAY KOK LUITAY KOK LUI TAY KOK LUI 1654*****3089
MEDLEY DOUBLES 58 A LEONARD CHAIA&LARRY TAN GIN GUANLEONARD CHAI LEONARD CHAI 2078*****8688

MEDLEY DOUBLES 58 A LEONARD CHAIA&LARRY TAN GIN GUANLARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN 2087*****7376
MEDLEY DOUBLES 221 A Chu ying lun barry&Leung kai fan Chu ying lun barry Chu ying lun barry 0908*****7170

MEDLEY DOUBLES 221 A Chu ying lun barry&Leung kai fan Leung kai fan Leung kai fan 1025*****7635
MEDLEY DOUBLES 65 B 42236&40943 鄭占佑 42236 CHENG CHAN YU 0396*****1680
MEDLEY DOUBLES 65 B 42236&40943 陳承蔚 40943 CHEN, CHENG-WEI 0956*****1936

MEDLEY DOUBLES 99 B 40656&40490 張智翔 40656 CHANG CHIH HSIANG 0983*****7008
MEDLEY DOUBLES 99 B 40656&40490 徐子淵 40490 TZU-YUAN HSU 1537*****9072

MEDLEY DOUBLES 93 B 41726&41051 陳凱騏 41726 CHEN KIA CHI 2239*****7905
MEDLEY DOUBLES 93 B 41726&41051 王冠庭 41051 WANG GUAN-TING 1093*****1233
MEDLEY DOUBLES 135 B 43690&40041 徐浩庭 43690 HAO TING HSU 1590*****2193

MEDLEY DOUBLES 135 B 43690&40041 吳煜茹 40041 WU YU JU 2109*****8818
MEDLEY DOUBLES 40 B 43835&43886 洪偉軒 43835 HUNG WEI HSUAN 1583*****2401

MEDLEY DOUBLES 40 B 43835&43886 黃昱璋 43886 HUANG,YU-JANG 2036*****8544



MEDLEY DOUBLES 153 B 41359&42225 柳嘉俊 41359 CHIA-CHUN LIU 0910*****8428
MEDLEY DOUBLES 153 B 41359&42225 余明哲 42225 YU MING ZHE 1656*****0237

MEDLEY DOUBLES 166 B KIM HYOJIN&CHOI MIN SEOK KIM HYOJIN KIM HYOJIN 0411*****0080
MEDLEY DOUBLES 166 B KIM HYOJIN&CHOI MIN SEOK CHOI MIN SEOK CHOI MIN SEOK 2170*****6401

MEDLEY DOUBLES 194 B 43285&41379 徐宇瑞 43285 YU JUI SHYU 0319*****8288
MEDLEY DOUBLES 194 B 43285&41379 張震宇 41379 CHEN YU CHANG 0398*****7506
MEDLEY DOUBLES 154 B 43287&43553 陳文盛 43287 CHEN,WEN-SHENG 2162*****4673

MEDLEY DOUBLES 154 B 43287&43553 鄭文睿 43553 JHENG WUN-RUEI 2158*****3697
MEDLEY DOUBLES 22 B 40674&41874 任泳霖 40674 JEN YUNG LIN 1104*****8707

MEDLEY DOUBLES 22 B 40674&41874 蔡建育 41874 TSAI CHIEN YU 1471*****4146
MEDLEY DOUBLES 164 B 42134&40659 吉祥瑀 42134 JI SIANG YU 0480*****2867
MEDLEY DOUBLES 164 B 42134&40659 潘林駿 40659 PAN,LIN-JIUN 0891*****1010

MEDLEY DOUBLES 192 B 40517&40477 温祐增 40517 WEN YU TSENG 0475*****8977
MEDLEY DOUBLES 192 B 40517&40477 楊睿凡 40477 YANG JUI FAN 1519*****5808

MEDLEY DOUBLES 28 B 43828&42758 陳威呈 43828 CHEN WEICHENG 2093*****4768
MEDLEY DOUBLES 28 B 43828&42758 高御仁 42758 GAO YU REN 2239*****8001
MEDLEY DOUBLES 147 B 43166&40132 陳耀運 43166 TAN YAO YUN 2168*****6529

MEDLEY DOUBLES 147 B 43166&40132 廖翊展 40132 LIAO,I-CHAN 0913*****1826
MEDLEY DOUBLES 247 B Paul lim&44378 KAO,CHEN-FENG KAO,CHEN-FENG 1463*****2144

MEDLEY DOUBLES 247 B Paul lim&44378 Paul lim Paul lim 2095*****0304
MEDLEY DOUBLES 204 B SON HYUN JOON&40912 SON HYUN JOON SON HYUN JOON 1608*****1745
MEDLEY DOUBLES 204 B SON HYUN JOON&40912 杜家慈 40912 TU CHIA TZU 2109*****5952

MEDLEY DOUBLES 103 B 42505&40247 柯蕙靖 42505 KO,HUI-CHING 1601*****3825
MEDLEY DOUBLES 103 B 42505&40247 張廷傑 40247 CHANG TING CHIEH 1097*****7761

MEDLEY DOUBLES 7 B 44309&42233 陳聖文 44309 SHENG-WEN CHEN 0323*****6896
MEDLEY DOUBLES 7 B 44309&42233 陳俊廷 42233 CHEN CHUN TING 0901*****9308
MEDLEY DOUBLES 131 B 41934&42138 李依庭 41934 LEE YI TING 0348*****1408

MEDLEY DOUBLES 131 B 41934&42138 江侑紘 42138 JIANG,YOU-HONG 1612*****8145
MEDLEY DOUBLES 180 B 43134&40938 姚景宏 43134 YAU JING HONG 2107*****6160

MEDLEY DOUBLES 180 B 43134&40938 陳立彥 40938 CHEN LI YAN 2080*****1456
MEDLEY DOUBLES 206 B KELVIN NG KANG HAI&HARITH LIMKELVIN NG KANG HAI KELVIN NG KANG HAI 0534*****8177
MEDLEY DOUBLES 206 B KELVIN NG KANG HAI&HARITH LIMHARITH LIM HARITH LIM 0884*****4956

MEDLEY DOUBLES 59 B 43088&42635 張良盛 43088 CHANG LIANG SHENG 2241*****9521
MEDLEY DOUBLES 59 B 43088&42635 徐士麟 42635 HSU SHIHLIN 2146*****3345

MEDLEY DOUBLES 86 B 40543&42596 張秉信 40543 ZHANG BING XIN 2093*****8754
MEDLEY DOUBLES 86 B 40543&42596 李至賢 42596 LI   JHIH SIAN 1669*****2339
MEDLEY DOUBLES 156 B 43170&42335 劉興俊 43170 LIU,HSING-CHUN 0906*****0640

MEDLEY DOUBLES 156 B 43170&42335 魏政宇 42335 WEI,CHENG-YU 2015*****5696
MEDLEY DOUBLES 212 B 40956&44127 戴宏光 40956 TAI HUNG KUANG 0412*****1470
MEDLEY DOUBLES 212 B 40956&44127 盧彥竹 44127 LU YEN-CHU 0420*****6256

MEDLEY DOUBLES 146 B 42688&41481 陳柏勛 42688 CHEN PO HSUN 0420*****1184
MEDLEY DOUBLES 146 B 42688&41481 劉建仁 41481 CHIEN-JEN,LIU 1021*****6899

MEDLEY DOUBLES 49 B 40142&42209 曹智鄗 40142 CAO, ZHI-HAO 1583*****6033
MEDLEY DOUBLES 49 B 40142&42209 吳佩珊 42209 NG PUI SHAN 2166*****5537

MEDLEY DOUBLES 133 B 43259&40509 袁維 43259 YUAN WEI 0543*****5123

MEDLEY DOUBLES 133 B 43259&40509 范乾軒 40509 FAN,CHIEN-HSUAN 1119*****6707

MEDLEY DOUBLES 215 B 40435&41025 許志誠 40435 HSU, CHIH-CHENG 1659*****3667

MEDLEY DOUBLES 215 B 40435&41025 嚴可豪 41025 YAN KE HAO 1518*****6972
MEDLEY DOUBLES 16 B 40658&40547 黃文星 40658 HUANG WEN HSING 1115*****8577

MEDLEY DOUBLES 16 B 40658&40547 張語軒 40547 YU-HSUAN CHANG 0961*****9938

MEDLEY DOUBLES 44 B 41859&41564 張峻豪 41859 CHANG CHUN HAO 1023*****5363

MEDLEY DOUBLES 44 B 41859&41564 崔文怡 41564 TSUI WEN YI 2032*****5744

MEDLEY DOUBLES 36 B 41531&41737 丁郁城 41531 DING YU-CHENG 0543*****4819
MEDLEY DOUBLES 36 B 41531&41737 王冠翔 41737 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 2021*****4832

MEDLEY DOUBLES 162 B 41782&41783 沈俊成 41782 SHENCHUNCHENG 2162*****8419

MEDLEY DOUBLES 162 B 41782&41783 葉鳴宗 41783 YèMíNGZōNG 0346*****3376

MEDLEY DOUBLES 155 B 42878&41580 張凱炫 42878 ZHANG KAI XUAN 2079*****7682

MEDLEY DOUBLES 155 B 42878&41580 劉奕詮 41580 LIOU,YI-CHUAM 1104*****9153
MEDLEY DOUBLES 45 B 41390&41553 謝孟儒 41390 XIE MENG  RU 2175*****8707

MEDLEY DOUBLES 45 B 41390&41553 許景翔 41553 HSU CHING HSIANG 2246*****4545

MEDLEY DOUBLES 62 B 40478&41195 陳佑丞 40478 CHEN YU-CHENG 1541*****6272

MEDLEY DOUBLES 62 B 40478&41195 林峻揚 41195 LIN,JYUN-YANG 2103*****3794

MEDLEY DOUBLES 152 B 40366&42322 蕭宇峻 40366 XIAO YU JUN 0528*****5139
MEDLEY DOUBLES 152 B 40366&42322 劉書豪 42322 LIU,SHU-HAO 1599*****0739

MEDLEY DOUBLES 171 B 41013&42344 王偉名 41013 WANG WEI MING 1108*****5697

MEDLEY DOUBLES 171 B 41013&42344 蕭泓修 42344 XIAO HONG XIU 1124*****8209

MEDLEY DOUBLES 243 B Ng Soon Yeow&Kwan Han Lian Ng Soon Yeow Ng Soon Yeow 1538*****9276

MEDLEY DOUBLES 243 B Ng Soon Yeow&Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian Kwan Han Lian 0954*****2512
MEDLEY DOUBLES 12 B 41229&42374 李明怡 41229 MINGYILEE 2085*****8834

MEDLEY DOUBLES 12 B 41229&42374 林建翰 42374 LIN JIAN HAN 0346*****1104

MEDLEY DOUBLES 114 B 41728&44528 林呈恩 41728 LIN CHENGEN 0476*****1859
MEDLEY DOUBLES 114 B 41728&44528 田恆昱 44528 Tien-hung-yu 2230*****3457
MEDLEY DOUBLES 229 B Wong Chung Shing&Fung Tsz chungWong Chung Shing Wong Chung Shing 0552*****7041
MEDLEY DOUBLES 229 B Wong Chung Shing&Fung Tsz chungFung Tsz chung Fung Tsz chung 2236*****3395

MEDLEY DOUBLES 91 B 42190&41843 劉寯琛 42190 LIU CHUN CHEN 0466*****9185

MEDLEY DOUBLES 91 B 42190&41843 洪銘澤 41843 HONG MING ZE 1583*****1939
MEDLEY DOUBLES 126 B 42047&40127 林施潠 42047 LIN,SHIH-SYUN 2026*****1856
MEDLEY DOUBLES 126 B 42047&40127 蕭瑄儀 40127 Hsuan Yi Hsiao 0956*****9762

MEDLEY DOUBLES 89 B 41510&44322 廖貫廷 41510 LIAO GUAN TING 2102*****9890
MEDLEY DOUBLES 89 B 41510&44322 黃淨微 44322 CHING-WEI HUANG 0489*****3251

MEDLEY DOUBLES 106 B PAU JIN KUANG&HUBERT LIM PAU JIN KUANG PAU JIN KUANG 1033*****8367
MEDLEY DOUBLES 106 B PAU JIN KUANG&HUBERT LIM HUBERT LIM HUBERT LIM 8958*****7568
MEDLEY DOUBLES 151 B 40179&40177 林杰霖 40179 LIN-CHIEH LIN 0416*****5276

MEDLEY DOUBLES 151 B 40179&40177 謝少國 40177 SHAO-KUO HSIEH 2179*****1667
MEDLEY DOUBLES 6 B 40054&40304 陳秉鋒 40054 CHEN PINGFENG 0539*****7571

MEDLEY DOUBLES 6 B 40054&40304 方逸嘉 40304 FANG,YI-JIA 2083*****1200
MEDLEY DOUBLES 161 B 40146&41469 林峻煌 40146 LIN,JYUN-HUANG 0462*****1923
MEDLEY DOUBLES 161 B 40146&41469 梁紋菁 41469 WUN JING LIANG 2030*****7986

MEDLEY DOUBLES 188 B 42171&42647 吳柏沅 42171 WU BO YUAN 0390*****2018
MEDLEY DOUBLES 188 B 42171&42647 王國翰 42647 WANG GUO HAN 1595*****8257

MEDLEY DOUBLES 57 B 40706&41666 王智永 40706 WANG CHIH YUNG 0906*****9040
MEDLEY DOUBLES 57 B 40706&41666 劉以立 41666 LIU, ILI 2032*****8908
MEDLEY DOUBLES 110 B 43649&41908 郭品儀 43649 GUO PIN YI 1027*****7585

MEDLEY DOUBLES 110 B 43649&41908 黃憶全 41908 YIQUANHUANG 2164*****7297
MEDLEY DOUBLES 182 B 44644&41265 許允樵 44644 HSU YUN CHIAO 0963*****0690

MEDLEY DOUBLES 182 B 44644&41265 余慶豐 41265 YU CHING FENG 2150*****0191
MEDLEY DOUBLES 113 B 40722&43264 游巧歆 40722 YU CHIAO HSIN 1091*****5889
MEDLEY DOUBLES 113 B 40722&43264 周璐瓈 43264 LU LI CHOU 0983*****9056

MEDLEY DOUBLES 158 B 40408&40421 吳昇憲 40408 WU SHENG SIAN 1045*****8689
MEDLEY DOUBLES 158 B 40408&40421 吳家榮 40421 WU JIA RONG 2246*****4177

MEDLEY DOUBLES 42 B 44344&42498 鄭光廷 44344 CHENG KUANG TING 2158*****5281
MEDLEY DOUBLES 42 B 44344&42498 李聲威 42498 SHENG WEI LEE 1104*****9619
MEDLEY DOUBLES 172 B 43395&43393 陳相霖 43395 CHEN HSIANG LIN 1656*****3917

MEDLEY DOUBLES 172 B 43395&43393 林怡伶 43393 LIN YI LING 1442*****0784
MEDLEY DOUBLES 170 B 42590&42970 唐厚舜 42590 TANG HOU SHUN 0879*****4444

MEDLEY DOUBLES 170 B 42590&42970 徐震麟 42970 HSU CHEN LIN 0403*****9888
MEDLEY DOUBLES 121 B SUM KENNETH WING KIT&CHUNG CHUN MINGSUM KENNETH WING KIT SUM KENNETH WING KIT 1543*****7010
MEDLEY DOUBLES 121 B SUM KENNETH WING KIT&CHUNG CHUN MINGCHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING 2092*****0146

MEDLEY DOUBLES 77 B WU LOK YI&PANG KING HIM WU LOK YI WU LOK YI 2175*****5201
MEDLEY DOUBLES 77 B WU LOK YI&PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM 1091*****9009

MEDLEY DOUBLES 94 B KWOK MAN YUNG&TONG KAI YINKWOK MAN YUNG KWOK MAN YUNG 1533*****0492



MEDLEY DOUBLES 94 B KWOK MAN YUNG&TONG KAI YINTONG KAI YIN TONG KAI YIN 0414*****5362
MEDLEY DOUBLES 209 B LEE HIU LAM ANGEL&HOI SUM YEUNGLEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL 0534*****1971

MEDLEY DOUBLES 209 B LEE HIU LAM ANGEL&HOI SUM YEUNGHOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG 2076*****5968
MEDLEY DOUBLES 230 B Ho Kei Chon&Choy Chong Hei Ho Kei Chon Ho Kei Chon 0981*****3202

MEDLEY DOUBLES 230 B Ho Kei Chon&Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei Choy Chong Hei 2146*****0560
MEDLEY DOUBLES 3 B 40429&CHOI SUNG BUN PAUL 李肇壯 40429 LEE CHAO CHUANG 1606*****4849
MEDLEY DOUBLES 3 B 40429&CHOI SUNG BUN PAUL CHOI SUNG BUN PAUL CHOI SUNG BUN PAUL 0537*****2047

MEDLEY DOUBLES 90 B CHENG GARY KEE YIP&CHEUNG WING HANGCHENG GARY KEE YIP CHENG GARY KEE YIP 1544*****8844
MEDLEY DOUBLES 90 B CHENG GARY KEE YIP&CHEUNG WING HANGCHEUNG WING HANG CHEUNG WING HANG 0319*****0610

MEDLEY DOUBLES 60 B 43966&42357 吳建志 43966 WU,JIAN-ZHI 1100*****7041
MEDLEY DOUBLES 60 B 43966&42357 于聖杰 42357 YU SHENG CHIEH 2079*****8194
MEDLEY DOUBLES 119 B WONG KUI CHING&LEE KIN KUENWONG KUI CHING WONG KUI CHING 0900*****0210

MEDLEY DOUBLES 119 B WONG KUI CHING&LEE KIN KUENLEE KIN KUEN LEE KIN KUEN 1541*****7356
MEDLEY DOUBLES 76 B 40457&44539 張晏端 40457 YEN TUAN CHANG 1029*****8913

MEDLEY DOUBLES 76 B 40457&44539 葉子胤 44539 YEH, TZU-YING 1027*****7677
MEDLEY DOUBLES 123 B 42012&44306 林聖翰 42012 SHENG-HAN LIN 0884*****8416
MEDLEY DOUBLES 123 B 42012&44306 鄭以湉 44306 CHENG YI-TIEN 1685*****7233

MEDLEY DOUBLES 244 B DANE TAN JING HANN&LEE YONG ZHOUDANE TAN JING HANN DANE TAN JING HANN 2148*****2273
MEDLEY DOUBLES 244 B DANE TAN JING HANN&LEE YONG ZHOULEE YONG ZHOU LEE YONG ZHOU 1585*****9265

MEDLEY DOUBLES 144 B 43015&43018 蕭育植 43015 YU ZHI XIAO 0484*****7121
MEDLEY DOUBLES 144 B 43015&43018 吳振遠 43018 WuChenYuan 0486*****8833
MEDLEY DOUBLES 140 B 44251&43583 楊景翔 44251 CHING HSIANG YANG 0471*****4673

MEDLEY DOUBLES 140 B 44251&43583 陳威朋 43583 CHEN WEI PENG 1027*****4205
MEDLEY DOUBLES 242 B Jason Lim Jin Loong&Wong Hao YeeJason Lim Jin Loong Jason Lim Jin Loong 2161*****1373

MEDLEY DOUBLES 242 B Jason Lim Jin Loong&Wong Hao YeeWong Hao Yee Wong Hao Yee 0398*****9474
MEDLEY DOUBLES 27 B 40580&42619 陳力維 40580 CHEN LI-WEI 0967*****6496
MEDLEY DOUBLES 27 B 40580&42619 劉得寶 42619 LIU TE PAO 1020*****5087

MEDLEY DOUBLES 26 B 42182&42208 徐偉峻 42182 HSU WEI CHUN 0908*****2402
MEDLEY DOUBLES 26 B 42182&42208 吳佳鴻 42208 CHIA-HUNG WU 1098*****5617

MEDLEY DOUBLES 84 B 43785&43908 鄭湋翰 43785 CHENGWEIHAN 2035*****3248
MEDLEY DOUBLES 84 B 43785&43908 陳亮瑜 43908 CHEN LIANG YU 0402*****6000
MEDLEY DOUBLES 132 B 43702&43659 盧昱辰 43702 YU-CHEN LU 2091*****0512

MEDLEY DOUBLES 132 B 43702&43659 洪聖評 43659 HONGSHENGPING 0954*****1218
MEDLEY DOUBLES 239 B Victor Wong&Jackson Ooi Jock SoonVictor Wong Victor Wong 0332*****8112

MEDLEY DOUBLES 239 B Victor Wong&Jackson Ooi Jock SoonJackson Ooi Jock Soon Jackson Ooi Jock Soon 1043*****9635
MEDLEY DOUBLES 198 B 43156&43352 張鈞明 43156 CHANG CHUNMING 0398*****2002
MEDLEY DOUBLES 198 B 43156&43352 蔣喬伃 43352 JIANG QIAO YU 0950*****3506

MEDLEY DOUBLES 203 B 43632&44244 陳景揚 43632 CHEN CHING YANG 2030*****0226
MEDLEY DOUBLES 203 B 43632&44244 陳丙杰 44244 CHEN, PING-CHIEH 2228*****9827
MEDLEY DOUBLES 165 B 42378&43307 謝育霖 42378 HSIEH YU LIN 0548*****4705

MEDLEY DOUBLES 165 B 42378&43307 羅慧儀 43307 LO HUI-YI 0469*****4433
MEDLEY DOUBLES 24 B WONG KAI WAI&RANDY SOO WONG KAI WAI WONG KAI WAI 3416*****7424

MEDLEY DOUBLES 24 B WONG KAI WAI&RANDY SOO RANDY SOO RANDY SOO 0906*****7330
MEDLEY DOUBLES 232 B Teng Tak Seng &Ng Man Hong Teng Tak Seng Teng Tak Seng 0895*****2684

MEDLEY DOUBLES 232 B Teng Tak Seng &Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong Ng Man Hong 1544*****2880

MEDLEY DOUBLES 18 B 40409&43890 蘇禹丞 40409 SU-YU-CHENG 1052*****5153

MEDLEY DOUBLES 18 B 40409&43890 吳建達 43890 WU CHIEN TA 0328*****7568

MEDLEY DOUBLES 46 B 40380&42520 黃維信 40380 HUANG WEI HSIN 2147*****5745
MEDLEY DOUBLES 46 B 40380&42520 林宥宏 42520 LIN YOU-HONG 2149*****1853

MEDLEY DOUBLES 4 B 40300&42191 曹聯文 40300 TSAO LIEN WEN 1465*****9216

MEDLEY DOUBLES 4 B 40300&42191 劉玉琦 42191 LIU,YU-CHI 0464*****8305

MEDLEY DOUBLES 241 B Jonathan Ong&Chuang Chiat Yong Jonathan Ong Jonathan Ong 1676*****3265

MEDLEY DOUBLES 241 B Jonathan Ong&Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong Chuang Chiat Yong 1664*****7025
MEDLEY DOUBLES 38 B 40770&PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE藍品青 40770 PINCHING LAN 2159*****6465

MEDLEY DOUBLES 38 B 40770&PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSEPANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE 3894*****4784

MEDLEY DOUBLES 61 B 42468&43133 黃新為 42468 HUANG,XIN-WEI 1026*****0769

MEDLEY DOUBLES 61 B 42468&43133 蘇姵伃 43133 SUPEIYU 1527*****5936

MEDLEY DOUBLES 177 B 44575&44591 曹庭瑋 44575 TING WEI,TSAO 1537*****6976
MEDLEY DOUBLES 177 B 44575&44591 吳政育 44591 CHENG YU WU 1046*****0721

MEDLEY DOUBLES 216 B 43113&MENG CHI KIM 張越勛 43113 CHANG YUEH HSUN 0906*****3506

MEDLEY DOUBLES 216 B 43113&MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM 0543*****0883

MEDLEY DOUBLES 53 B LAU KA WAI&WONG FUK LUNG LAU KA WAI LAU KA WAI 1537*****5580

MEDLEY DOUBLES 53 B LAU KA WAI&WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG WONG FUK LUNG 1658*****4255
MEDLEY DOUBLES 73 B LAM WING SZE&IPSHINGLUNG LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE 2039*****3410

MEDLEY DOUBLES 73 B LAM WING SZE&IPSHINGLUNG IPSHINGLUNG IPSHINGLUNG 0888*****3264

MEDLEY DOUBLES 34 B 44041&40044 霍然 44041 HUO RAN 0957*****1456

MEDLEY DOUBLES 34 B 44041&40044 高士倫 40044 KAO SHIH LUN 1669*****9971

MEDLEY DOUBLES 236 B Wong Wun Kwan&Lourenco Sun Wong Wun Kwan Wong Wun Kwan 0983*****7314
MEDLEY DOUBLES 236 B Wong Wun Kwan&Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun Lourenco Sun 2228*****7057

MEDLEY DOUBLES 75 B 40302&44478 賴宥杰 40302 LAI YU CHIEH 0899*****1392

MEDLEY DOUBLES 75 B 40302&44478 劉育嘉 44478 LIU YU CHIA 1106*****5729
MEDLEY DOUBLES 143 B 40527&41659 徐明江 40527 HSU MING-CHIANG 1122*****7729
MEDLEY DOUBLES 143 B 40527&41659 林原民 41659 LIN YUAN MIN 2177*****6077
MEDLEY DOUBLES 142 B LAM WAI YIN&42506 LAM WAI YIN LAM WAI YIN 0348*****7072

MEDLEY DOUBLES 142 B LAM WAI YIN&42506 袁建臻 42506 RAPHAEL YUEN KIN CHUN 1038*****2675

MEDLEY DOUBLES 202 B 41688&43650 翁士峰 41688 WENG,SHIHFENG 1029*****4573
MEDLEY DOUBLES 202 B 41688&43650 宋雨柔 43650 SONG YUROU 2223*****9873
MEDLEY DOUBLES 47 B 40662&42975 范馨尹 40662 FAN HSIN YIN 1469*****4018

MEDLEY DOUBLES 47 B 40662&42975 張智宏 42975 CHIH HUNG CHANG 1519*****6910
MEDLEY DOUBLES 2 B 40009&40664 林柏江 40009 LIN ,PO-CHIANG 0407*****8140

MEDLEY DOUBLES 2 B 40009&40664 朱家宏 40664 Zhu Jia Hong 1095*****9267
MEDLEY DOUBLES 174 B 40321&40050 李侃圜 40321 KANHUAN,LEE 0420*****0290
MEDLEY DOUBLES 174 B 40321&40050 陳家華 40050 CHEN,JIA-HWA 0912*****3296

MEDLEY DOUBLES 39 B 40136&40133 曾冠文 40136 GUAN WEN ZENG 0889*****6130
MEDLEY DOUBLES 39 B 40136&40133 許家齊 40133 HSU CHIA CHI 2100*****9714

MEDLEY DOUBLES 117 B 40030&42189 黃君毅 40030 HUANG CHUN YI 1667*****4077
MEDLEY DOUBLES 117 B 40030&42189 沈瑩 42189 SHEN YING 2149*****7377
MEDLEY DOUBLES 190 B 40973&40811 林郁綺 40973 LIN YU CHI 2027*****8028

MEDLEY DOUBLES 190 B 40973&40811 張睿杰 40811 CHANG JUI CHIEH 0460*****6003
MEDLEY DOUBLES 109 B HO KIT YING&LO CHI KAI HO KIT YING HO KIT YING 1671*****1439

MEDLEY DOUBLES 109 B HO KIT YING&LO CHI KAI LO CHI KAI LO CHI KAI 2168*****9085
MEDLEY DOUBLES 105 B TENG YONG MENG&RYAN CHOI JUN WENTENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG 2162*****3153
MEDLEY DOUBLES 105 B TENG YONG MENG&RYAN CHOI JUN WENRYAN CHOI JUN WEN RYAN CHOI JUN WEN 1588*****9793

MEDLEY DOUBLES 108 B CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION&HO PUI CHUNGCHUNG CHEUK HIN DION CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION 0330*****5920
MEDLEY DOUBLES 108 B CHUNG CHEUK HIN DION&HO PUI CHUNGHO PUI CHUNG HO PUI CHUNG 0414*****1122

MEDLEY DOUBLES 20 B 41089&41114 王舜民 41089 SHUN MING WANG 1476*****9698
MEDLEY DOUBLES 20 B 41089&41114 陳于華 41114 CHEN YU HUA 0536*****6163
MEDLEY DOUBLES 168 B 42916&44292 陳亮珽 42916 CHEN,LIANG-TING 1109*****6899

MEDLEY DOUBLES 168 B 42916&44292 劉俊佑 44292 LIU JUNYOU 1456*****8416
MEDLEY DOUBLES 5 B 40025&LAW NGA LAI 樊榮 40025 FAN JUNG 2166*****6205

MEDLEY DOUBLES 5 B 40025&LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI 0420*****2306
MEDLEY DOUBLES 69 B 42023&42889 王胤昇 42023 WANG,YIN-SHENG 1115*****5841
MEDLEY DOUBLES 69 B 42023&42889 林雨琳 42889 LIN YU LIN 2148*****6541

MEDLEY DOUBLES 88 B 40074&40933 陳彥學 40074 CHEN YEN HSUEH 1533*****9724
MEDLEY DOUBLES 88 B 40074&40933 陳家成 40933 CHEN JIA CHENG 1681*****3283

MEDLEY DOUBLES 54 B 40411&42612 韋秉賢 40411 WEI BING XIAN 2239*****3409
MEDLEY DOUBLES 54 B 40411&42612 邱義鏹 42612 QIU,YI-QIANG 1451*****3456
MEDLEY DOUBLES 227 B Yiu Chun Ming&Nip hoi yuet Jessica Yiu Chun Ming Yiu Chun Ming 2026*****9500

MEDLEY DOUBLES 227 B Yiu Chun Ming&Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica Nip hoi yuet Jessica 0541*****7553
MEDLEY DOUBLES 37 B 43859&43302 林嬅昀 43859 LIN HUA YUN 1526*****0816

MEDLEY DOUBLES 37 B 43859&43302 林昆亮 43302 KUN-LIANG LIN 0461*****1987



MEDLEY DOUBLES 13 B 40323&41286 陳劭昱 40323 CHEN SHAO-YU 1472*****1410
MEDLEY DOUBLES 13 B 40323&41286 陳禎祥 41286 CHEN CHEN HSIANG 0532*****4417

MEDLEY DOUBLES 10 B 44434&42730 陳冠宇 44434 KUAN, YU, CHEN 2039*****9046
MEDLEY DOUBLES 10 B 44434&42730 薛瑾澴 42730 XUE JIN-HUAN 0413*****5938

MEDLEY DOUBLES 87 B CHEUNG HO YIU&FUNG CHUN PONGCHEUNG HO YIU CHEUNG HO YIU 2217*****1345
MEDLEY DOUBLES 87 B CHEUNG HO YIU&FUNG CHUN PONGFUNG CHUN PONG FUNG CHUN PONG 2098*****8656
MEDLEY DOUBLES 201 B 44248&44136 江宗翰 44248 JIāNGZōNGHàN 0884*****9836

MEDLEY DOUBLES 201 B 44248&44136 張詠程 44136 ZHANG YOUN CHANG 0464*****7059
MEDLEY DOUBLES 141 B 40610&44593 楊承霖 40610 YANG CHENG LIN 1101*****3139

MEDLEY DOUBLES 141 B 40610&44593 吳瑋祥 44593 WEI SHIANG WU 0482*****4209
MEDLEY DOUBLES 43 B TSIM HOI FUN&IP CHUN HEI TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN 1686*****1027
MEDLEY DOUBLES 43 B TSIM HOI FUN&IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI 1678*****9943

MEDLEY DOUBLES 214 B CHEE WEI RONG&CHUA JIA JUNCHEE WEI RONG CHEE WEI RONG 1045*****5043
MEDLEY DOUBLES 214 B CHEE WEI RONG&CHUA JIA JUNCHUA JIA JUN CHUA JIA JUN 2146*****5553

MEDLEY DOUBLES 127 B 41555&41529 林敬軒 41555 LIN CHING HSUAN 0952*****4306
MEDLEY DOUBLES 127 B 41555&41529 陳威任 41529 CHEN WEN JEN 1539*****8700
MEDLEY DOUBLES 195 C 44476&44479 張超智 44476 ZHANG,CHAO-ZHI 1050*****7777

MEDLEY DOUBLES 195 C 44476&44479 王坤詮 44479 KUN CHIANTI WANG 0879*****1660
MEDLEY DOUBLES 224 C Wong Chun Tung& Kwok cho hin Wong Chun Tung Wong Chun Tung 1680*****1377

MEDLEY DOUBLES 224 C Wong Chun Tung& Kwok cho hin  Kwok cho hin  Kwok cho hin 1512*****6256
MEDLEY DOUBLES 82 C 41042&41067 盧思瑜 41042 LU SSU YU 0552*****1389
MEDLEY DOUBLES 82 C 41042&41067 林祐祥 41067 LIN YUHSIANG 0970*****6402

MEDLEY DOUBLES 189 C 44075&44401 李育修 44075 LI,YU-XIU 2153*****3281
MEDLEY DOUBLES 189 C 44075&44401 陳耀明 44401 CHEN YIU MING 0543*****7489

MEDLEY DOUBLES 148 C 40577&42601 楊宗閔 40577 YANG TSUNG MIN 1667*****3837
MEDLEY DOUBLES 148 C 40577&42601 盧震宇 42601 LU CHEN YU 1654*****3633
MEDLEY DOUBLES 184 C 40144&43144 王柏翔 40144 WANG BO XIANG 0317*****3394

MEDLEY DOUBLES 184 C 40144&43144 張嘉玲 43144 CHANG, CHIA-LING 2013*****6160
MEDLEY DOUBLES 226 C SIN TSZ CHUNG&Lo Ho Yin SIN TSZ CHUNG SIN TSZ CHUNG 0405*****7056

MEDLEY DOUBLES 226 C SIN TSZ CHUNG&Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin Lo Ho Yin 2229*****9105
MEDLEY DOUBLES 51 C 42562&41889 游善淳 42562 YOU SHAN CHUN 0539*****2849
MEDLEY DOUBLES 51 C 42562&41889 林湘君 41889 LIN HSIANG CHUN 0391*****7184

MEDLEY DOUBLES 30 C 43288&44266 范植奎 43288 FAN,CHIH-KUEI 0552*****2065
MEDLEY DOUBLES 30 C 43288&44266 黃祺閎 44266 HUANG QI HONG 0981*****3872

MEDLEY DOUBLES 101 C 44013&44602 李心源 44013 LEE,HSIN-YUAN 2089*****4320
MEDLEY DOUBLES 101 C 44013&44602 蔡善琪 44602 TSAI SHAN CHI 2085*****0128
MEDLEY DOUBLES 41 C 42275&41077 張嘉敏 42275 CHEUNG KA MAN 0545*****6673

MEDLEY DOUBLES 41 C 42275&41077 陳彥廷 41077 YANTING CHEN 1102*****1379
MEDLEY DOUBLES 83 C 40377&43300 徐福龍 40377 HSU-FU LONG 0321*****5634
MEDLEY DOUBLES 83 C 40377&43300 羅新潔 43300 LUO XIN JIE 1025*****3633

MEDLEY DOUBLES 223 C Wong Tsz Ho&Li Ching Yuen Wong Tsz Ho Wong Tsz Ho 0893*****3168
MEDLEY DOUBLES 223 C Wong Tsz Ho&Li Ching Yuen Li Ching Yuen Li Ching Yuen 1522*****0512

MEDLEY DOUBLES 19 C 41868&43358 劉士豪 41868 LIU SHI-HAO 1535*****8976
MEDLEY DOUBLES 19 C 41868&43358 蔡馨儀 43358 CAI XINYI 0983*****2672

MEDLEY DOUBLES 68 C KWOK WAI KEI VICKY&FUNG SHUN YINKWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY 0970*****3232

MEDLEY DOUBLES 68 C KWOK WAI KEI VICKY&FUNG SHUN YINFUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN 1024*****9009

MEDLEY DOUBLES 225 C Tu Pei Yu&Ho Kam WA Tu Pei Yu Tu Pei Yu 1052*****0513

MEDLEY DOUBLES 225 C Tu Pei Yu&Ho Kam WA Ho Kam WA Ho Kam WA 1047*****1533
MEDLEY DOUBLES 63 C 41196&41199 王瑞凱 41196 WANG JUI-KAI 0882*****6002

MEDLEY DOUBLES 63 C 41196&41199 張詠翔 41199 ZHANG YONG XIANG 0396*****5392

MEDLEY DOUBLES 134 C 40228&44542 張弘暘 40228 ZHANG HONG YANG 1667*****2829

MEDLEY DOUBLES 134 C 40228&44542 張博暐 44542 CHANG PO WEI 0482*****3521

MEDLEY DOUBLES 118 C 43038&44147 楊鎧謙 43038 YANG-KAI-QIAN 2228*****6401
MEDLEY DOUBLES 118 C 43038&44147 許栢維 44147 HSU,PO-WEI 2157*****8737

MEDLEY DOUBLES 197 C 43311&42768 張斯涵 43311 CHANG,SZU-HAN 0323*****2032

MEDLEY DOUBLES 197 C 43311&42768 曾俊傑 42768 CHANG CHUN JIE 0325*****3616

MEDLEY DOUBLES 176 C YU KA KIU CHOCO&MA HO YIN YU KA KIU CHOCO YU KA KIU CHOCO 2091*****2818

MEDLEY DOUBLES 176 C YU KA KIU CHOCO&MA HO YIN MA HO YIN MA HO YIN 1662*****6081
MEDLEY DOUBLES 100 C 44303&42314 何俊宏 44303 HE,JYUN-HONG 1452*****0640

MEDLEY DOUBLES 100 C 44303&42314 黃任邦 42314 HUANG JEN PANG 0537*****7315

MEDLEY DOUBLES 72 C 42926&42961 吳承翰 42926 CHENGHAN, WU 0413*****4864

MEDLEY DOUBLES 72 C 42926&42961 林亦潔 42961 LIN,YI-JIE 0527*****1985

MEDLEY DOUBLES 210 C 44353&44523 張仁瑋 44353 ZHANG REN WEI 1454*****4834
MEDLEY DOUBLES 210 C 44353&44523 洪仕桓 44523 HUNG SHIH HUAN 2219*****1537

MEDLEY DOUBLES 8 C 41892&44537 孫秉家 41892 SUEN BING JIA 1525*****1568

MEDLEY DOUBLES 8 C 41892&44537 莊欣蓉 44537 ZHUANG XIN RONG 0974*****4512

MEDLEY DOUBLES 78 C CHUNG KA WING&POON KA WAICHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING 1671*****0991

MEDLEY DOUBLES 78 C CHUNG KA WING&POON KA WAIPOON KA WAI POON KA WAI 0403*****1774
MEDLEY DOUBLES 125 C 40023&40881 王淑琳 40023 WANG SHU LIN 0879*****8304

MEDLEY DOUBLES 125 C 40023&40881 蔣佳頻 40881 CHIANG CHIA PIN 0906*****3090

MEDLEY DOUBLES 200 C 41540&42671 黃士益 41540 HUANG SHIH YI 0908*****8624
MEDLEY DOUBLES 200 C 41540&42671 林浚鴻 42671 LIN CHUN HUNG 1445*****4080
MEDLEY DOUBLES 85 C 40462&40596 林家駒 40462 LIN,JIA-JYU 2179*****6769
MEDLEY DOUBLES 85 C 40462&40596 翁佳綺 40596 WENG CHIA CHIY 1027*****2657

MEDLEY DOUBLES 139 C 41646&44613 洪俊彬 41646 HUNG CHUN PIN 0561*****2707

MEDLEY DOUBLES 139 C 41646&44613 徐沛彣 44613 HSU PEI WEN 0952*****8944
MEDLEY DOUBLES 128 C 44208&43922 阮晨 44208 RUAN CHEN 0336*****2352
MEDLEY DOUBLES 128 C 44208&43922 鍾維震 43922 ZHONG WEIZHEN 1515*****7026

MEDLEY DOUBLES 56 C JASLYN GOH&LEE MING DA ROBINJASLYN GOH JASLYN GOH 2032*****5378
MEDLEY DOUBLES 56 C JASLYN GOH&LEE MING DA ROBINLEE MING DA ROBIN LEE MING DA ROBIN 4861*****1779

MEDLEY DOUBLES 233 C Chau Kin Long&Chao Siu Man Chau Kin Long Chau Kin Long 0906*****2256
MEDLEY DOUBLES 233 C Chau Kin Long&Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man Chao Siu Man 0395*****4306
MEDLEY DOUBLES 183 C 44483&44445 陳詠鈞 44483 CHEN,YUNG-CHUN 2010*****1040

MEDLEY DOUBLES 183 C 44483&44445 張育誠 44445 JHANG,YU-CHENG 2019*****5600
MEDLEY DOUBLES 160 C 43844&40831 董仲軒 43844 DONG JHONG-SYUAM 1514*****0736

MEDLEY DOUBLES 160 C 43844&40831 林瑞羚 40831 JUI-LING,LIN 2017*****2108
MEDLEY DOUBLES 25 C 41649&42832 謝佩玲 41649 HSIEH PEI LING 1462*****7890
MEDLEY DOUBLES 25 C 41649&42832 謝旭容 42832 XIE,XU-RONG 0970*****2192

MEDLEY DOUBLES 138 C 44534&40176 林顥恩 44534 LIN HAO-EN 0897*****8818
MEDLEY DOUBLES 138 C 44534&40176 吳昱廷 40176 WUYUTING 0959*****6880

MEDLEY DOUBLES 185 C 43420&41931 林晏廷 43420 LIN YEN TING 1667*****2131
MEDLEY DOUBLES 185 C 43420&41931 呂帥虢 41931 LYU-SHUAI SHUO-GUO 2098*****6928
MEDLEY DOUBLES 74 C WONG MAN HON&KA WAI GARY KIWONG MAN HON WONG MAN HON 0891*****5788

MEDLEY DOUBLES 74 C WONG MAN HON&KA WAI GARY KIKA WAI GARY KI KA WAI GARY KI 0561*****2625
MEDLEY DOUBLES 80 C LAM TSUN&NG HEI TUNG HAZELLAM TSUN LAM TSUN 2082*****4722

MEDLEY DOUBLES 80 C LAM TSUN&NG HEI TUNG HAZELNG HEI TUNG HAZEL NG HEI TUNG HAZEL 0468*****8721
MEDLEY DOUBLES 81 C LIM JUN HONG&CHIA YING WENLIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG 1606*****9009
MEDLEY DOUBLES 81 C LIM JUN HONG&CHIA YING WENCHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN 3922*****5068

MEDLEY DOUBLES 245 C YEN LI GE EMMA&LIM HUI YUN SANDRAYEN LI GE EMMA YEN LI GE EMMA 1034*****6273
MEDLEY DOUBLES 245 C YEN LI GE EMMA&LIM HUI YUN SANDRALIM HUI YUN SANDRA LIM HUI YUN SANDRA 2082*****6674

MEDLEY DOUBLES 238 C Joyce Goh Li Yi&Octhaviane GunawanJoyce Goh Li Yi Joyce Goh Li Yi 2037*****3676
MEDLEY DOUBLES 238 C Joyce Goh Li Yi&Octhaviane GunawanOcthaviane Gunawan Octhaviane Gunawan 1031*****3805
MEDLEY DOUBLES 33 C MAN CHUN TAT&WILSON HO WEI XIANMAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT 2034*****8624

MEDLEY DOUBLES 33 C MAN CHUN TAT&WILSON HO WEI XIANWILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN 2221*****5905
MEDLEY DOUBLES 179 C 40637&43896 陳伯軒 40637 CHEN,PO-HSUAN 0398*****6736

MEDLEY DOUBLES 179 C 40637&43896 許書豪 43896 SHUHAO HSU 1680*****5459
MEDLEY DOUBLES 163 C CHAN KA HIN&CHAN HIU YI CHAN KA HIN CHAN KA HIN 2166*****7997
MEDLEY DOUBLES 163 C CHAN KA HIN&CHAN HIU YI CHAN HIU YI CHAN HIU YI 0546*****1891

MEDLEY DOUBLES 71 C CHUA KAI LONG&OOI MEI KHEECHUA KAI LONG CHUA KAI LONG 2023*****2594
MEDLEY DOUBLES 71 C CHUA KAI LONG&OOI MEI KHEEOOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE 1117*****7697

MEDLEY DOUBLES 107 C KAI SHENG&YUGENE CHAN KAI SHENG KAI SHENG 2157*****2061



MEDLEY DOUBLES 107 C KAI SHENG&YUGENE CHAN YUGENE CHAN YUGENE CHAN 4075*****5132
MEDLEY DOUBLES 97 C 41354&44246 陳皇薰 41354 CHEN HUANG HSUN 1476*****4672

MEDLEY DOUBLES 97 C 41354&44246 林亭芝 44246 LIN TING CHIH 1469*****1424
MEDLEY DOUBLES 231 C Lei Chon Hou&Ng Chun Ying Lei Chon Hou Lei Chon Hou 1539*****7850

MEDLEY DOUBLES 231 C Lei Chon Hou&Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying Ng Chun Ying 0902*****0300
MEDLEY DOUBLES 193 C 41705&42974 廖浩傑 41705 LIAO,HAO-JIE 1608*****2035
MEDLEY DOUBLES 193 C 41705&42974 WEN SHENG SHE YE WEN SHENG SHE YE 2162*****2579

MEDLEY DOUBLES 175 C 44637&43728 XINYUFAN 44637 XINYUFAN 2168*****3393
MEDLEY DOUBLES 175 C 44637&43728 曾國城 43728 KUO CHENG TSENG 0323*****3568

MEDLEY DOUBLES 95 C HUAN HSE HSE&SIEW LAI SOON HUAN HSE HSE HUAN HSE HSE 5483*****8451
MEDLEY DOUBLES 95 C HUAN HSE HSE&SIEW LAI SOON SIEW LAI SOON SIEW LAI SOON 0418*****0172
MEDLEY DOUBLES 96 C 41660&40584 李念 41660 LEE NIEN 0556*****5745

MEDLEY DOUBLES 96 C 41660&40584 李妍儀 40584 YENYI LEE 2221*****0129
MEDLEY DOUBLES 240 C Teo Wen Shi&Leonard Teo MX Teo Wen Shi Teo Wen Shi 0421*****7266

MEDLEY DOUBLES 240 C Teo Wen Shi&Leonard Teo MX Leonard Teo MX Leonard Teo MX 0471*****8753
MEDLEY DOUBLES 196 C 44670&44669 李政皇 44670 LEEJANGHUANG 0471*****8929
MEDLEY DOUBLES 196 C 44670&44669 張嘉銘 44669 CHANG,CHIA-MING 1054*****8497

MEDLEY DOUBLES 213 C 43483&43527 吳元旻 43483 WU YUAN MING 1682*****0387
MEDLEY DOUBLES 213 C 43483&43527 高禾鈞 43527 KAO HO CHUN 0884*****1536

MEDLEY DOUBLES 149 C 44321&44320 許宸瑞 44321 HSU, CHEN-JUI 1091*****2337
MEDLEY DOUBLES 149 C 44321&44320 陳泓廷 44320 CHEN HUNG TING 2007*****0544
MEDLEY DOUBLES 191 C 44392&44397 劉兆翔 44392 LIU,ZHAO-XIANG 0396*****7078

MEDLEY DOUBLES 191 C 44392&44397 邱琦雅 44397 QIU QIYA 1020*****5409
MEDLEY DOUBLES 122 C 44556&43872 倪薇婷 44556 NI, WEI-TING 0334*****6144

MEDLEY DOUBLES 122 C 44556&43872 蘇長歡 43872 SU.CHANG-HUAN 2016*****8336
BLIND DOUBLES 溫仁君 WEN RUN JUN 40393 WEN RUN JUN 0323*****4384
BLIND DOUBLES 黃敬恒 HUANG JINGHENG 40200 HUANG JINGHENG 2034*****3602

BLIND DOUBLES 塗悅廷 TU YUE TING 41120 TU YUE TING 0345*****5392
BLIND DOUBLES 曹智鄗 CAO, ZHI-HAO 40142 CAO, ZHI-HAO 1583*****6033

BLIND DOUBLES 王志祥 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 40575 WANG CHIH-HSIANG 0332*****1042
BLIND DOUBLES 林振龍 Lin Chen-Lung 40147 Lin Chen-Lung 0413*****7570
BLIND DOUBLES 張祐誠 ZHANG YOU CHENG 40405 ZHANG YOU CHENG 1473*****0528

BLIND DOUBLES 李祐辰 LEE YOU CHEN 41805 LEE YOU CHEN 0884*****3712
BLIND DOUBLES 林聖翰 SHENG-HAN LIN 42012 SHENG-HAN LIN 0884*****8416

BLIND DOUBLES 賴宥杰 LAI YU CHIEH 40302 LAI YU CHIEH 0899*****1392
BLIND DOUBLES 賴鑠鑫 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 41804 LAI,SHUO-HSIN 0904*****5122
BLIND DOUBLES 黃科竣 HUANG KO-CHUN 42747 HUANG KO-CHUN 0966*****0736

BLIND DOUBLES SON HYUN JOON SON HYUN JOON SON HYUN JOON 1608*****1745
BLIND DOUBLES LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE LEE TECK SHENG AUGUSTINE 5486*****9857
BLIND DOUBLES LEE WAI KIT LEE WAI KIT LEE WAI KIT 1449*****5264

BLIND DOUBLES 陳宗富 CHEN ZONG FU 40532 CHEN ZONG FU 0395*****8080
BLIND DOUBLES 張烜銘 ZHANG XUAN MING 42358 ZHANG XUAN MING 1656*****2867

BLIND DOUBLES 陳相霖 CHEN HSIANG LIN 43395 CHEN HSIANG LIN 1656*****3917
BLIND DOUBLES 梁宇辰 LIANG YU CHEN 40226 LIANG YU CHEN 0906*****3728

BLIND DOUBLES 程勝發 SHENG FA CHENG 42426 SHENG FA CHENG 1449*****0672

BLIND DOUBLES 張崇毅 CHANG CHUNG I 41363 CHANG CHUNG I 2094*****0994

BLIND DOUBLES 許文安 HSU-WEN-AN 41717 HSU-WEN-AN 1115*****5891

BLIND DOUBLES 陳佑丞 CHEN YU-CHENG 40478 CHEN YU-CHENG 1541*****6272
BLIND DOUBLES CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM CHUNG WANG KAM 0974*****1040

BLIND DOUBLES 吳哲宇 TIM 43296 TIM 2030*****4080

BLIND DOUBLES 吳泳諭 WU,YONG-YU 41864 WU,YONG-YU 0952*****0000

BLIND DOUBLES 葛珊妮 KO SHAN NI 41208 KO SHAN NI 0950*****7584

BLIND DOUBLES 張志威 CGANGZEIWEI 40141 CGANGZEIWEI 0461*****0545
BLIND DOUBLES 張教良 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 41287 CHANG CHIAOLIANG 1111*****4209

BLIND DOUBLES 林柏伸 LIN BO SHEN 42061 LIN BO SHEN 1111*****5763

BLIND DOUBLES 吳庭羽 WU,TING-YU 40533 WU,TING-YU 2087*****0450

BLIND DOUBLES 廖貫廷 LIAO GUAN TING 41510 LIAO GUAN TING 2102*****9890

BLIND DOUBLES 李致緯 LEE,CHIH-WEI 40155 LEE,CHIH-WEI 0550*****3905
BLIND DOUBLES 蔡任軒 TSAI JEN HSUAN 43795 TSAI JEN HSUAN 0550*****2179

BLIND DOUBLES 劉嘉祥 LIU CHIA HSIANG 43124 LIU CHIA HSIANG 1607*****8515

BLIND DOUBLES 游弘亞 YU HONG YIA 42540 YU HONG YIA 0967*****2960

BLIND DOUBLES 王益宏 YI-HONG WANG 43972 YI-HONG WANG 2175*****0035

BLIND DOUBLES 姜柏丞 JIANG BAICHENG 43721 JIANG BAICHENG 1023*****9633
BLIND DOUBLES WONG KUI CHING WONG KUI CHING WONG KUI CHING 0900*****0210

BLIND DOUBLES HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG HOI SUM YEUNG 2076*****5968

BLIND DOUBLES 張廷傑 CHANG TING CHIEH 40247 CHANG TING CHIEH 1097*****7761

BLIND DOUBLES 張晏榕 ZHANG YAN-RONG 41525 ZHANG YAN-RONG 2157*****5491

BLIND DOUBLES 吳世豐 WU SHIN FUNG 42439 WU SHIN FUNG 1443*****4224
BLIND DOUBLES 陳子謙 CHEN ZI QIAN 41473 CHEN ZI QIAN 1462*****6192

BLIND DOUBLES 呂東霖 LU DONGLIN 42007 LU DONGLIN 0484*****2689

BLIND DOUBLES 魏呈蒼 CHENG CANG WEI 43132 CHENG CANG WEI 1119*****7009
BLIND DOUBLES 曹聯文 TSAO LIEN WEN 40300 TSAO LIEN WEN 1465*****9216
BLIND DOUBLES 王冠翔 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 41737 WANG,GUAN-XIANG 2021*****4832
BLIND DOUBLES 楊智維 CHIH WEI YANG 42121 CHIH WEI YANG 2153*****2723

BLIND DOUBLES 鄭占佑 CHENG CHAN YU 42236 CHENG CHAN YU 0396*****1680

BLIND DOUBLES 詹權星 CHAN CHUAN HSING 43481 CHAN CHUAN HSING 1586*****7121
BLIND DOUBLES LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI LEUNG KA WAI 1034*****9069
BLIND DOUBLES 蔡勝安 TSAI SHENG AN 40375 TSAI SHENG AN 1592*****7425

BLIND DOUBLES 陳威呈 CHEN WEICHENG 43828 CHEN WEICHENG 2093*****4768
BLIND DOUBLES 陳家佑 CHEN CHIA YU 43868 CHEN CHIA YU 2227*****8849

BLIND DOUBLES 蔡旻儒 TSAI MIN JU 41397 TSAI MIN JU 1091*****0755
BLIND DOUBLES 張智宏 CHIH HUNG CHANG 42975 CHIH HUNG CHANG 1519*****6910
BLIND DOUBLES 莊祐誠 JHUANG YOU CHENG 40660 JHUANG YOU CHENG 0906*****3936

BLIND DOUBLES 張峻豪 CHANG CHUN HAO 41859 CHANG CHUN HAO 1023*****5363
BLIND DOUBLES FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN FUNG SHUN YIN 1024*****9009

BLIND DOUBLES TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG TENG YONG MENG 2162*****3153
BLIND DOUBLES 李冠賢 LI GUAN XIAN 42992 LI GUAN XIAN 1667*****9811
BLIND DOUBLES 翁士峰 WENG,SHIHFENG 41688 WENG,SHIHFENG 1029*****4573

BLIND DOUBLES 吳建達 WU CHIEN TA 43890 WU CHIEN TA 0328*****7568
BLIND DOUBLES 詹雅婷 ZHAN YA TING 40503 ZHAN YA TING 1118*****5665

BLIND DOUBLES 徐士麟 HSU SHIHLIN 42635 HSU SHIHLIN 2146*****3345
BLIND DOUBLES 甘記維 KAN CHI WEI 41794 KAN CHI WEI 1021*****6947
BLIND DOUBLES 謝培煥 PEI-HUAN HSIEH 41703 PEI-HUAN HSIEH 0465*****4305

BLIND DOUBLES 謝橋槿 HSIEH CHIAO CHIN 41131 HSIEH CHIAO CHIN 2175*****6993
BLIND DOUBLES 蔡青宏 TSAI,CHING-HUNG 40364 TSAI,CHING-HUNG 1091*****8705

BLIND DOUBLES 何舒宇 HE，SHU-YU 41026 HE，SHU-YU 0983*****5202
BLIND DOUBLES 劉品煒 LIU PIN WEI 44300 LIU PIN WEI 0969*****5472
BLIND DOUBLES 宋俊億 SUNG CHUN YI 43601 SUNG CHUN YI 2093*****9552

BLIND DOUBLES 王偉名 WANG WEI MING 41013 WANG WEI MING 1108*****5697
BLIND DOUBLES 張秉信 ZHANG BING XIN 40543 ZHANG BING XIN 2093*****8754

BLIND DOUBLES WU LOK YI WU LOK YI WU LOK YI 2175*****5201
BLIND DOUBLES CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING CHUNG CHUN MING 2092*****0146
BLIND DOUBLES 勞浩文 LO HO MAN 42971 LO HO MAN 2010*****8816

BLIND DOUBLES 黃新為 HUANG,XIN-WEI 42468 HUANG,XIN-WEI 1026*****0769
BLIND DOUBLES 徐偉銓 HSU WEI CHUAN 40992 HSU WEI CHUAN 2234*****1489

BLIND DOUBLES 李至賢 LI   JHIH SIAN 42596 LI   JHIH SIAN 1669*****2339
BLIND DOUBLES 謝孟儒 XIE MENG  RU 41390 XIE MENG  RU 2175*****8707
BLIND DOUBLES 王昱傑 YU-CHIEH WANG 40360 YU-CHIEH WANG 1041*****2819

BLIND DOUBLES 吳建志 WU,JIAN-ZHI 43966 WU,JIAN-ZHI 1100*****7041
BLIND DOUBLES 陳耀運 TAN YAO YUN 43166 TAN YAO YUN 2168*****6529

BLIND DOUBLES 孫育愷 SUN YU KAI 40180 SUN YU KAI 0464*****4881



BLIND DOUBLES 林冠廷 LIN, KUAN-TING 43565 LIN, KUAN-TING 0959*****6672
BLIND DOUBLES 楊承霖 YANG CHENG LIN 40610 YANG CHENG LIN 1101*****3139

BLIND DOUBLES 陳承蔚 CHEN, CHENG-WEI 40943 CHEN, CHENG-WEI 0956*****1936
BLIND DOUBLES 李依庭 LEE YI TING 41934 LEE YI TING 0348*****1408

BLIND DOUBLES 張良盛 CHANG LIANG SHENG 43088 CHANG LIANG SHENG 2241*****9521
BLIND DOUBLES 鄧軒慈 DENG SYUAN CIH 41799 DENG SYUAN CIH 1111*****7795
BLIND DOUBLES 游冠博 YOU GUAN BO 42729 YOU GUAN BO 1680*****1841

BLIND DOUBLES 吳昱廷 WUYUTING 40176 WUYUTING 0959*****6880
BLIND DOUBLES LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG LIU WAI CHEONG 0897*****8610

BLIND DOUBLES TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN TSIM HOI FUN 1686*****1027
BLIND DOUBLES IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI IP CHUN HEI 1678*****9943
BLIND DOUBLES PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM PANG KING HIM 1091*****9009

BLIND DOUBLES 盧昱辰 YU-CHEN LU 43702 YU-CHEN LU 2091*****0512
BLIND DOUBLES 吳振遠 WuChenYuan 43018 WuChenYuan 0486*****8833

BLIND DOUBLES 蕭育植 YU ZHI XIAO 43015 YU ZHI XIAO 0484*****7121
BLIND DOUBLES 游俊彥 YOU, JIUN-YAN 43570 YOU, JIUN-YAN 1021*****0065
BLIND DOUBLES 鍾耀賦 CHUNG YAO FU 40277 CHUNG YAO FU 2166*****6077

BLIND DOUBLES SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE SHAM SIN YEE 0347*****6208
BLIND DOUBLES 林峻煌 LIN,JYUN-HUANG 40146 LIN,JYUN-HUANG 0462*****1923

BLIND DOUBLES 廖嘉宏 LIAO JIA HONG 42756 LIAO JIA HONG 1515*****1702
BLIND DOUBLES 洪聖評 HONGSHENGPING 43659 HONGSHENGPING 0954*****1218
BLIND DOUBLES 林吟 LIN YIN 41830 LIN YIN 0557*****7581

BLIND DOUBLES 崔文怡 TSUI WEN YI 41564 TSUI WEN YI 2032*****5744
BLIND DOUBLES 朱祐民 CHU YU MING 43068 CHU YU MING 2226*****5011

BLIND DOUBLES 林柏江 LIN ,PO-CHIANG 40009 LIN ,PO-CHIANG 0407*****8140
BLIND DOUBLES 陳敬捷 CHEN.CHING CHIEN 44417 CHEN.CHING CHIEN 2243*****1713
BLIND DOUBLES TSE HO YIN TSE HO YIN TSE HO YIN 1449*****4192

BLIND DOUBLES 于聖杰 YU SHENG CHIEH 42357 YU SHENG CHIEH 2079*****8194
BLIND DOUBLES 韋秉賢 WEI BING XIAN 40411 WEI BING XIAN 2239*****3409

BLIND DOUBLES LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI LAW NGA LAI 0420*****2306
BLIND DOUBLES LAM TSUN LAM TSUN LAM TSUN 2082*****4722
BLIND DOUBLES CHUNG CHEUK HANG CHUNG CHEUK HANG CHUNG CHEUK HANG 0909*****0882

BLIND DOUBLES LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN LARRY TAN GIN GUAN 2087*****7376
BLIND DOUBLES CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI CHARMAINE WONG JIA HUI 1468*****7968

BLIND DOUBLES 陳伯宇 CHEN-BO,YU 41942 CHEN-BO,YU 1524*****4112
BLIND DOUBLES 丁郁城 DING YU-CHENG 41531 DING YU-CHENG 0543*****4819
BLIND DOUBLES 楊鎧謙 YANG-KAI-QIAN 43038 YANG-KAI-QIAN 2228*****6401

BLIND DOUBLES TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX TAN XIN HE ALEX 0552*****7757
BLIND DOUBLES 李政燕 LI CHENG YEN 41182 LI CHENG YEN 2250*****2755
BLIND DOUBLES 許家齊 HSU CHIA CHI 40133 HSU CHIA CHI 2100*****9714

BLIND DOUBLES LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE LAM WING SZE 2039*****3410
BLIND DOUBLES 何承豐 HE CHENGFENG 43996 HE CHENGFENG 2007*****1056

BLIND DOUBLES 吳承翰 CHENGHAN, WU 42926 CHENGHAN, WU 0413*****4864
BLIND DOUBLES 吳家恩 WU JIAEN 44377 WU JIAEN 0483*****0065

BLIND DOUBLES LAU KA WAI LAU KA WAI HJ2189920 LAU KA WAI 1537*****5580

BLIND DOUBLES MAFATCHING MAFATCHING MAFATCHING 0332*****0048

BLIND DOUBLES 雷詠閑 YONG HSIEN LEI 44525 YONG HSIEN LEI 1667*****9217

BLIND DOUBLES 柯建進 KO JIAN JIN 44229 KO JIAN JIN 0537*****4561
BLIND DOUBLES 游善淳 YOU SHAN CHUN 42562 YOU SHAN CHUN 0539*****2849

BLIND DOUBLES 錢育燁 QIAN YUYE 42565 QIAN YUYE 0475*****8481

BLIND DOUBLES WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN WILSON HO WEI XIAN 2221*****5905

BLIND DOUBLES LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG LIM JUN HONG 1606*****9009

BLIND DOUBLES 陳瑩芳 CHEN YING-FANG 40663 CHEN YING-FANG 0547*****7261
BLIND DOUBLES LEE YONG ZHOU LEE YONG ZHOU LEE YONG ZHOU 1585*****9265

BLIND DOUBLES 蘇姵伃 SUPEIYU 43133 SUPEIYU 1527*****5936

BLIND DOUBLES 黃士益 HUANG SHIH YI 41540 HUANG SHIH YI 0908*****8624

BLIND DOUBLES 余玟靜 YU,WEN-CHING 42980 YU,WEN-CHING 1443*****3328

BLIND DOUBLES 劉政宏 LIU CHENG HUNG 41088 LIU CHENG HUNG 2234*****9171
BLIND DOUBLES 董仲軒 DONG JHONG-SYUAM 43844 DONG JHONG-SYUAM 1514*****0736

BLIND DOUBLES 蘇禹丞 SU-YU-CHENG 40409 SU-YU-CHENG 1052*****5153

BLIND DOUBLES 羅房文 LUO FANG WEN 41489 LUO FANG WEN 2216*****9987

BLIND DOUBLES LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL LEE HIU LAM ANGEL 0534*****1971

BLIND DOUBLES MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM MENG CHI KIM 0543*****0883
BLIND DOUBLES SO HONG LOK SO HONG LOK SO HONG LOK 2177*****7203

BLIND DOUBLES 凃佩妤 TU PEI YU 44544 TU PEI YU 1052*****0513

BLIND DOUBLES 吳瑋祥 WEI SHIANG WU 44593 WEI SHIANG WU 0482*****4209

BLIND DOUBLES CHAN WAN WAH FLORA CHAN WAN WAH FLORA CHAN WAN WAH FLORA 1524*****5586

BLIND DOUBLES 許栢維 HSU,PO-WEI 44147 HSU,PO-WEI 2157*****8737
BLIND DOUBLES SIEW LAI SOON SIEW LAI SOON SIEW LAI SOON 0418*****0172

BLIND DOUBLES 林亦潔 LIN,YI-JIE 42961 LIN,YI-JIE 0527*****1985

BLIND DOUBLES 曾瀚羿 TSENG HAN YI 44359 TSENG HAN YI 2149*****0161
BLIND DOUBLES 羅證簷 LUO ZHENG-YAN 44598 LUO ZHENG-YAN 2023*****2076
BLIND DOUBLES 李承哲 LI CHANG JHE 40223 LI CHANG JHE 0889*****0880
BLIND DOUBLES 李明怡 MINGYILEE 41229 MINGYILEE 2085*****8834

BLIND DOUBLES LAM WAI YIN LAM WAI YIN LAM WAI YIN 0348*****7072

BLIND DOUBLES 何威 HE WEI 41528 HE WEI 0897*****7596
BLIND DOUBLES 姜采蓉 JIANG, TSAI-RONG 44570 JIANG, TSAI-RONG 0533*****4481
BLIND DOUBLES 洪敏修 MINXIUHUNG 44435 MINXIUHUNG 1457*****5072

BLIND DOUBLES KIM HYOJIN KIM HYOJIN KIM HYOJIN 0411*****0080
BLIND DOUBLES 王彰毅 WANG CHANG YI 43738 WANG CHANG YI 0534*****0721

BLIND DOUBLES 林怡伶 LIN YI LING 43393 LIN YI LING 1442*****0784
BLIND DOUBLES 吳佩珊 NG PUI SHAN 42209 NG PUI SHAN 2166*****5537
BLIND DOUBLES 蘇琬婷 SU WAN TING 42633 SU WAN TING 0462*****4689

BLIND DOUBLES 蔡慧婷 TSAI HUI TING 43858 TSAI HUI TING 0954*****0784
BLIND DOUBLES NG HEI TUNG HAZEL NG HEI TUNG HAZEL NG HEI TUNG HAZEL 0468*****8721

BLIND DOUBLES CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN CHIA YING WEN 3922*****5068
BLIND DOUBLES NG ZI EN CARMEN NG ZI EN CARMEN NG ZI EN CARMEN 2019*****4230
BLIND DOUBLES 許慎行 XU,SHEN-XING 43753 XU,SHEN-XING 0348*****4304

BLIND DOUBLES 林雨琳 LIN YU LIN 42889 LIN YU LIN 2148*****6541
BLIND DOUBLES LIM HUI YUN SANDRA LIM HUI YUN SANDRA LIM HUI YUN SANDRA 2082*****6674

BLIND DOUBLES 杜雅文 YA-WEN, TU 44680 YA-WEN, TU 0963*****9104
BLIND DOUBLES 林岱蓉 LIN,TAI-JUNG 42935 LIN,TAI-JUNG 1522*****3344
BLIND DOUBLES MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT MAN CHUN TAT 2034*****8624

BLIND DOUBLES CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING CHUNG KA WING 1671*****0991
BLIND DOUBLES KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY KWOK WAI KEI VICKY 0970*****3232

BLIND DOUBLES HUAN HSE HSE HUAN HSE HSE HUAN HSE HSE 5483*****8451
BLIND DOUBLES OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE OOI MEI KHEE 1117*****7697
BLIND DOUBLES PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE PANG GEK TIN VINNIE ROSE 3894*****4784

BLIND DOUBLES 林顥恩 LIN HAO-EN 44534 LIN HAO-EN 0897*****8818
BLIND DOUBLES

BLIND DOUBLES
BLIND DOUBLES
BLIND DOUBLES

BLIND DOUBLES
BLIND DOUBLES

BLIND DOUBLES


